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2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
Women 60 M Dash
BU Facility: 7.20 2016 Kerron Stewart, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 2998 Baylark, Jada Unattached 7.42g 1

2 # 2170 Nicholas, Camilla JR Florida Atlantic 7.70g 7

3 # 2166 Hopkins, Kayla FR Florida Atlantic 7.73g 4

4 4 2432 Gabriel, Jahaida SR Merrimack 7.75gq 4 7.741

5 # 2277 Desmarais, Abigai FR Holy Cross 7.75gq 8 7.742

6 # 1929 Laster, Khia SR Buffalo State 7.75q 8 7.744

7 # 2745 Cummings, Gabriel SO Richmond 7.76q 6

8 # 2726 van Wyk, Odette JR Rhode Island 7.77g 3

9 # 2168 Lopez, Adriana SO Florida Atlantic 7.81g 5 7.806
10 # 2488 Gilbert, Katiana SO Monmouth 7.81 6 7.808
11 # 1984 Gillis, Clare JR Colgate 7.83 3

12 # 2149 Williams, Ma-Avia SO Essex CC 7.85 3

13 # 2142 Baker, Kimberly SO Essex CC 7.86 2

14 # 1719 Hughes, Heloise SO Amherst 7.89 7

15 # 2314 McQuillar, Aynish FR Ithaca 7.93 7

16 # 2274 Ciaravino, Giavan JR Holy Cross 7.94 2 7.936
17 # 1921 Bhattacharjee, Um SO Buffalo 7.94 1 7.940
18 # 2842 Todman, Amia Sprint Tech BVI 7.95 2 7.942
19 # 2667 Phipps, Gianna Phillips Exeter TC 7.95 1 7.948
20 # 2545 Ortiz Blanco, Lea JR New England Elite 7.96 8 7.954
21 # 2232 Goodwin, Amaris SR Gordon 7.96 8 7.956
22 # 2873 Conteh, Jainaba SO Suffolk 7.97 5

23 # 2146 Martin, Ashia SO Essex CC 7.99 6

24 # 1835 Moneme, Chinonye JR Boston University 8.01 5 8.001
25 # 1718 Hubley, Rachel SO Amherst 8.01 6 8.004
26 # 2431 Connolly, Sydney JR Merrimack 8.01 3 8.005
27 # 2845 Cady, Rebecca SO St. Anselm 8.04 4 8.033
28 # 2456 Bruno, Katie JR Middlebury 8.04 5 8.040
29 # 3104 Sullivan, Juliett SO Wesleyan 8.07 3

30 # 2549 Veloz, Nieveliz New England Elite 8.08 4 8.078
31 # 3161 Thompson, Rayna FR WPI 8.08 6 8.079
32 # 3129 Loriston, Michain JR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.10 8

33 # 1960 Stonebraker, Alai JR Coast Guard 8.16 1

34 # 2848 Pasquarosa, Mered SO St. Anselm 8.18 4

35 # 2854 Manson, Makenna FR St. John Fisher 8.19 2 8.190
35 # 2530 Cepeda, Mariely JR New England Elite 8.19 4 8.190
37 # 2765 Julien, Kayla SO Rowan 8.21 1 8.206
38 # 2287 Lancey, Angelina SO Holy Cross 8.21 8 8.209
39 # 3055 Zinsser, Anna Unattached 8.22 2

40 # 2877 Ortega, Hilma SO Suffolk 8.23 7

41 # 2317 Rudnicki, Marykat FR Ithaca 8.24 5 8.238
42 # 1848 Tweedie, Elliana SO Boston University 8.24 1 8.240
43 # 2841 Morton, Jah'Kyla FR Sprint Tech BVI 8.26 7

44 # 2698 Parks, Catherine SO Providence 8.27 5

45 # 2309 Hummel, Tayla SO Ithaca 8.28 6

46 # 2308 Hoffman, Hannah SO Ithaca 8.29 7

47 # 2774 Walker, Mya SO Rowan 8.31 7

48 # 3000 Bilodeau, Abigail FR Unattached 8.33 1

49 4# 2143 Deeble, Kadina FR Essex CC 8.37 1 8.361
50 # 3135 Zielinski, Emily SR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.37 3 8.370
51 # 1721 Lash, Camilla SO Amherst 8.41 8
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Results
....Women 60 M Dash
52 # 1749 Kibbe, Faith FR Army West Point 8.46 4
53 # 2729 Cary, Tayshia SO RIC 8.49 7
54 # 2855 Nickson, Allison FR St. John Fisher 8.51 8
55 # 2546 Strickler, Avery 8 New England Elite 8.58 6
56 # 2498 Ferguson, Jazmien FR Monroe Unive 8.59 6
57 # 2876 Madden, Catherine SR Suffolk 8.62 5
58 # 2533 Curtis, Mackenzie New England Elite 8.76 2
59 # 2235 Kelleher, Hannah Greater Bost 9.72 3
Women 60 M Dash
BU Facility: 7.20 2016 Kerron Stewart, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 2170 Nicholas, Camilla JR Florida Atlantic 7.67 7.662
2 # 2277 Desmarais, Abigai FR Holy Cross 7.67 7.664
3 # 2726 van Wyk, Odette JR Rhode Island 7.70
4 4 2745 Cummings, Gabriel SO Richmond 7.71
5 # 2166 Hopkins, Kayla FR Florida Atlantic 7.76
6 # 2432 Gabriel, Jahaida SR Merrimack 7.79 7.782
7 # 1929 Laster, Khia SR Buffalo State 7.79 7.785
8 # 2168 Lopez, Adriana SO Florida Atlantic 7.91
Women 200 M Dash INVITE
BU Facility: 23.11 2023 Trisha Hawthorne, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2257 Goudros, Izzy JR Harvard 23.54 1
2 # 2945 Tucker, Maya SR Towson 23.93 2
3 # 2494 Tinsley, Yasmeen SR Monmouth 23.96 3
4 4 2248 Cooper, Ella FR Harvard 24.17 4 24.164
5 # 2056 Jones, Jada JR Dartmouth 24.17 6 24.169
6 # 2571 Finstad, Jerzie SR North Dakota 24.30 8
7 # 2011 Rempe, Josie FR Columbia 24.50 2
8 # 2726 van Wyk, Odette JR Rhode Island 24.53 8
9 # 2745 Cummings, Gabriel SO Richmond 24 .66 1
10 # 1984 Gillis, Clare JR Colgate 24.73 4
11 # 2069 Schweitzer, Marie JR Dartmouth 24.74 9
12 # 2432 Gabriel, Jahaida SR Merrimack 24.84 3
13 # 2170 Nicholas, Camilla JR Florida Atlantic 24.85 9
14 # 2711 Federico, Sydney SR Rhode Island 24.90 3
15 # 1898 Jackson, Alyssa SO Brown 24.91 6
16 # 2168 Lopez, Adriana SO Florida Atlantic 24.99 4
17 # 1835 Moneme, Chinonye JR Boston University 25.11 9
18 # 1929 Laster, Khia SR Buffalo State 25.12 5
19 # 1822 Ezechukwu, Ijeoma JR Boston University 25.15 5
20 # 2233 Nyadongo, Nancy FR Goucher 25.21 6
21 # 2190 Hope, Jasmine SR Fordham 25.22 7 25.220
21 # 2488 Gilbert, Katiana SO Monmouth 25.22 8 25.220
23 # 1817 Caggiano, Alexis FR Boston University 25.30 6
24 # 2254 Forbes, Saige FR Harvard 25.32 2 25.316
25 # 2244 Amani, Marta FR Harvard 25.32 4 25.320
26 # 1975 Waheed, Simone SO Colby 25.33 8
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....Women 200 M Dash INVITE
27 # 1859 Kirkland, Kennedy SO Bowdoin 25.40 9
28 # 2721 Santana, Nyah FR Rhode Island 25.48 10
29 # 2513 Miles, Madison SR Mount Union 25.58 10
30 # 2505 Thomas, Brinel FR Monroe Unive 25.69 1
31 # 3156 Frazier, Meghan SR Wittenberg 25.83 7
32 # 1814 Barnhardt, Kendal FR Boston University 26.24 10
Women 200 M Dash
BU Facility: 23.11 2023 Trisha Hawthorne, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 2798 Leger, Catherine Saint-Lauren 23.86 4

2 # 2967 Garceau, Aryianna JR UMass Boston 24.75 13

3 # 1971 Mejico, Fiona SR Colby 24.84 1

4 4 1719 Hughes, Heloise SO Amherst 24.90 3

5 # 2166 Hopkins, Kayla FR Florida Atlantic 24.95 3

6 # 2277 Desmarais, Abigai FR Holy Cross 25.12 8 25.115
7 # 2291 O'Connor, Molly SR Holy Cross 25.12 1 25.116
8 # 2232 Goodwin, Amaris SR Gordon 25.18 6

9 # 2508 Giamoni, Abby SR Moravian 25.26 7
10 # 2709 Colella, Abby SO Rhode Island 25.31 21 25.303
11 # 1879 Sealy, Sarai FR Brandeis 25.31 17 25.305
12 # 2431 Connolly, Sydney JR Merrimack 25.32 24
13 # 2274 Ciaravino, Giavan JR Holy Cross 25.37 23
14 # 2880 Ambler, Jill SO SUNY Geneseo 25.39 14
15 # 1876 Leroy, Peterly FR Brandeis 25.40 8
16 # 2198 Ritz, Kylie JR Fordham 25.42 11
17 # 1902 McKenzie, Kareema FR Brown 25.44 9 25.431
18 # 2320 Suppa, Laura SR Ithaca 25.44 7 25.432
19 # 2147 Morgan, Aaliyaha FR Essex CC 25.44 24 25.439
20 # 3104 Sullivan, Juliett SO Wesleyan 25.52 5
21 # 1758 Comeau, Athena SR Assumption 25.58 21
22 # 1977 Zeller, Tally JR Colby 25.59 17
23 # 2667 Phipps, Gianna Phillips Exeter TC 25.60 11
24 # 2106 Rolle, Jacquelyn SO Delaware 25.61 4 25.606
25 # 2763 Broadway, Jasmine SR Rowan 25.61 12 25.610
26 # 1966 Brake-Hoffman, Ch FR Colby 25.66 1
27 # 2845 Cady, Rebecca SO St. Anselm 25.68 18
28 # 3161 Thompson, Rayna FR WPI 25.75 20
29 # 1878 Nugent, Shaniece JR Brandeis 25.77 23
30 # 2766 Lodge, Molly SR Rowan 25.78 22 25.773
31 # 1872 Berganza, Jasmin FR Brandeis 25.78 20 25.777
32 # 2842 Todman, Amia Sprint Tech BVI 25.79 6
33 # 1718 Hubley, Rachel SO Amherst 25.87 14
34 # 2716 London, Joyce JR Rhode Island 25.88 7 25.873
35 # 2405 Kropo, Julia JR Marist 25.88 12 25.876
36 # 2850 Dorunda, Abigail FR St. John Fisher 25.94 10
37 # 2283 Grey, Ella SR Holy Cross 25.95 16
38 # 2785 Mallette, Christi SR RPI 25.96 13
39 # 2854 Manson, Makenna FR St. John Fisher 26.00 22
40 # 1960 Stonebraker, Alai JR Coast Guard 26.02 15 26.014
41 # 3129 Loriston, Michain JR Wheaton (Mass.) 26.02 9 26.016
42 # 1721 Lash, Camilla SO Amherst 26.03 25
43 # 1694 Haye, Marissa SO Adelphi 26.04 10
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.Women 200 M Dash

2317 Rudnicki, Marykat
2765 Julien, Kayla
2786 Manning, Katie
1973 Pizzi, Kristina
2848 Pasquarosa, Mered
1762 Lopez, Camille
2287 Lancey, Angelina
1763 McCown, Jada

2193 Lytle, Nicole
2843 Stoutt, Shyra
2459 Krouse, Anna

2770 Pope, Jasmine
2787 Marcucci, Ava
3133 Wooden, Wendy
2456 Bruno, Katie

2729 Cary, Tayshia
2791 Szalkowski, Laure
2286 Kulis, Celia

2774 Walker, Mya

2857 Wright, Grace
2781 Fici, Alyssa

2311 LaBonte, Cecelia
3000 Bilodeau, Abigail
1744 Eggleston, Zoe
1976 Wang, Ellie

2855 Nickson, Allison
2461 Mazur, Anna

2402 Fletcher, Grace
2810 Baker, Lena

3128 Dickson, Jessica
3135 Zielinski, Emily
1697 Springer, Sanai
3055 Zinsser, Anna
2462 Morrison, Addie
2275 Clark, Lauren
1764 Simpson, Alyson
2312 Larson, Rachel
2329 Dia, Nicole

2400 Cristinzio, Julie
3131 Thomas, Maya

3132 Wickenheisser, Ka
3127 Connors, Camille
2308 Hoffman, Hannah
2464 Sztachelski, Nico
2853 Leach, Sophia
2309 Hummel, Tayla
2403 Florio, Nina

2877 Ortega, Hilma
2872 Concepcion, Emily
2731 Kamara, Bendu
1726 McGowan, Arissa G
1782 Scharn, Moriah
2869 Sadowski, Anya
1717 Clark, Paige

2498 Ferguson, Jazmien

FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR

SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:32 PM 2/16/2025 Page 4
2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
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Results
Ithaca 26.
Rowan 26.
RPI 26.
Colby 26.
St. Anselm 26.
Assumption 26
Holy Cross 26
Assumption 26
Fordham 26.
Sprint Tech 26.
Middlebury 26.
Rowan 26.
RPI 26.
Wheaton (Mass.) 26.
Middlebury 26.
RIC 26.
RPI 26.
Holy Cross 26.
Rowan 26.
St. John Fisher 26.
RPI 26.
Ithaca 26.
Unattached 26.
Army West Point 26.
Colby 26.
St. John Fisher 26.
Middlebury 26.
Marist 26.
Smith 26.
Wheaton (Mass.) 27.
Wheaton (Mass.) 27.
Adelphi 27.
Unattached 27.
Middlebury 27.
Holy Cross 27.
Assumption 27.
Ithaca 27.
Johns Hopkins 27
Marist 27
Wheaton (Mass.) 27
Wheaton (Mass.) 27.
Wheaton (Mass.) 27.
Ithaca 27.
Middlebury 27.
St. John Fisher 27
Ithaca 27.
Marist 27.
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Suffolk 27.
RIC 27.
Amherst 27.
Bates 28.
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Amherst 28.
Monroe Unive 29
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Results
....Women 200 M Dash
99 # 1720 Jaeger, Chanelle SO Amherst 29.27 20 29.269
100 # 3049 Thompson, Morgan SR Unattached 30.02 19
Women 400 M Dash INVITE
BU Facility: 51.69 2024 Isabella Whittaker, Penn
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2859 Onourah, Chinenye JR St. John's 53.99 4
2 # 2942 Jons, Piper SR Towson 54.01 1
3 # 2858 Haugen, Nora JR St. John's 54.49 4
4 4 2494 Tinsley, Yasmeen SR Monmouth 54.50 3
5 # 2056 Jones, Jada JR Dartmouth 54.77 3 54.766
6 # 2417 Payne, Samantha SR Maryland 54.77 7 54.768
7 # 2571 Finstad, Jerzie SR North Dakota 54.79 6
8 # 2424 Valmon, Maya JR Maryland 54.88 2
9 # 2940 Cuervo, Cristal SR Towson 55.05 1
10 # 2895 Mooney, Brynn SO SUNY Geneseo 55.32 9
11 # 2744 Beringer, Ginny SR Richmond 55.56 5
12 # 2289 Murphy, Haley SR Holy Cross 55.62 7
13 # 3167 Guerrier, Gloria SO Yale 55.63 6
14 # 1971 Mejico, Fiona SR Colby 55.94 1
15 # 2797 Jackson, Audrey Saint-Lauren 55.99 2
16 # 2751 van der Westhuize SR Richmond 56.22 5
17 # 3169 Harding, Molly JR Yale 56.27 1
18 # 1910 Scanlan, Kate JR Brown 56.43 2
19 # 2686 Fenerty, Jillian JR Providence 56.62 7
20 # 2192 Labor, Sara FR Fordham 56.86 6
21 # 1814 Barnhardt, Kendal FR Boston University 56.88 8
22 # 2944 Scott, Jasmine JR Towson 56.99 10
23 # 2419 Robling, Lydia SR Maryland 57.00 9
24 # 2496 Ambrose, Kettia SO Monroe Unive 57.10 8
25 # 2161 Bolhuis, Jada JR Florida Atlantic 57.18 4
26 # 1970 Ewald, Kaitlyn SO Colby 57.21 10
27 # 2006 Castillo, Kylie FR Columbia 57.41 3
28 # 2009 Goldson, Sydney SR Columbia 57.45 8
29 # 3156 Frazier, Meghan SR Wittenberg 57.47 5
30 # 2008 Darnell, Tess SR Columbia 57.50 5
31 # 3173 Vitu, Bridget SR Yale 57.93 8
32 # 2513 Miles, Madison SR Mount Union 58.07 10
33 # 1817 Caggiano, Alexis FR Boston University 58.47 10
34 # 2767 Lorjuste, Nevaeh SR Rowan 58.64 9
Women 400 M Dash
BU Facility: 51.69 2024 Isabella Whittaker, Penn
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2079 Gisolfi-McCready, SR Davidson 56.72 5
2 # 2746 Elliott, Morgan SO Richmond 56.77 10
3 # 2473 Dias, Olivia SR MIT 56.88 9
4 4 1995 Tabibian, Sara JR Colgate 57.06 6
5 # 2756 Chen, Nora SO Rochester 57.11 1
6 # 2177 Williams, Richell SO Florida Atlantic 57.13 6
7 # 2689 Higgins, Chloe FR Providence 57.16 3
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.Women 400 M Dash

2503 Jones, kaliyah
2291 O'Connor, Molly
2978 Mainer-Smith, Nia
2278 DiEsso, Danielle
2416 Mosley, Maya

2870 Shanley, Isabella
2010 Poullard, Kennedi
2187 Daye, Michele
2508 Giamoni, Abby
1908 Pollak, Anna

1977 Zeller, Tally
1909 Riley, Elle

1973 Pizzi, Kristina
2070 Simova, Veronika
1873 Bohbot-Dridi, Han
2989 Allard, Juliet
2825 Sippel, Hannah
2189 Green, Dillyn
1950 Besant, Ella

2824 McInerney, Maggie
1902 McKenzie, Kareema
2103 Mims, Morgan

1854 Benede, Raquel
2459 Krouse, Anna

1797 Edwards, Savanna
2433 Paskow, Riley
2305 Butler, Ava

2771 Reilly, Ava

3041 Sawyer, Macy

2145 Freeman, Shermale
2148 Orusede, Paula
1952 Flynn, Grace

2881 Bagley, Ava

1999 Smoker, Tara

2402 Fletcher, Grace
2434 Tomic, Isabella
1796 Duran, Kaya

2757 Ciuffetelli, Eva
2886 Flaitz, Lainey
2684 Cabral, Elena
1969 Doherty, Olivia
2462 Morrison, Addie
2950 Meek, Harper

1927 Pryce, Stephney
2882 Barclay, Sophia
2692 Kemper, Margaret
2872 Concepcion, Emily
2335 Saussy, Lianne
3001 Bilodeau, Haley
2972 Burdick, Emily
2712 Haik, Sydney

2172 O'Brien, Jordan
2857 Wright, Grace
1974 Sullivan, Mia
2889 Gretzinger, Nicol
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JR
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Monroe Unive
Holy Cross
UMass Lowell
Holy Cross
Maryland
Stevens
Columbia
Fordham
Moravian
Brown

Colby

Brown

Colby
Dartmouth
Brandeis
Unattached
SNHU

Fordham
Coast Guard
SNHU

Brown
Delaware
Boston-North
Middlebury
Binghamton
Merrimack
Ithaca

Rowan
Unattached
Essex CC
Essex CC
Coast Guard
SUNY Geneseo
Colo. Christian
Marist
Merrimack
Binghamton
Rochester
SUNY Geneseo
Providence
Colby
Middlebury
Tufts
Buffalo

SUNY Geneseo
Providence
Suffolk
Johns Hopkins
Unattached
UMass Lowell
Rhode Island
Florida Atlantic
St. John Fisher
Colby

SUNY Geneseo
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48
50
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96
06

32
32
38
47
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50
50
58
63
65
69
80
94
97
12
17

30
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39
42
54
56
56
60
65
71
73
78
81
84
05
08

31

5 57
11 57

4 57.
12 57.

17 58.
18 58.

11 58.
13 58.
16 58.
3 58.

2 59.
11 59.

15 59.
17 59.

10
2
13

16 1:00.303

.211
.216

779
779

315
316

466
467
494
496

281
283

553
555
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Results

....Women 400 M Dash

63 # 2313 MacArthur, Natali SR Ithaca 1:00.31 1 1:00.304
64 # 1924 Ehrhardt, Sina FR Buffalo 1:00.37 2
65 # 1988 Last, Oonagh SO Colgate 1:00.42 4
66 # 2461 Mazur, Anna SO Middlebury 1:00.56 9
67 # 1694 Haye, Marissa SO Adelphi 1:00.60 1
68 # 2324 Bigelow, Ryan SO Johns Hopkins 1:00.62 15
69 # 2167 Kuhn, Laura FR Florida Atlantic 1:00.65 19
70 # 1693 Gonzalez, Eva FR Adelphi 1:00.79 14
71 # 2780 Carrie, Anoua FR RPI 1:00.80 19
72 # 2850 Dorunda, Abigail FR St. John Fisher 1:00.88 14
73 # 1783 Traficonte, Lia SO Bates 1:00.97 20
74 # 1778 Monaco, Gabby JR Bates 1:01.01 3
75 # 2318 Ryba, Julia SO Ithaca 1:01.49 14
76 # 2688 Healy, Alyssa SO Providence 1:01.66 18
77 # 2975 Cottone, Katharin SO UMass Lowell 1:01.82 7
78 # 2764 Franklin, Paige FR Rowan 1:01.84 8
79 # 1698 Weber, Joanna JR Adelphi 1:01.91 2
80 # 1877 Liapis, Natalie SO Brandeis 1:01.92 5
81 # 2853 Leach, Sophia SO St. John Fisher 1:01.98 13
82 # 1781 Salka, Dara FR Bates 1:02.09 11
83 # 2329 Dia, Nicole JR Johns Hopkins 1:02.16 20
84 # 1759 Davis, Reagan FR Assumption 1:02.18 18
85 # 2541 Madden, Aisling New England Elite 1:02.27 3
86 # 2865 Alley, Lauren FR Stevens 1:02.37 17
87 # 2464 Sztachelski, Nico SR Middlebury 1:02.45 16
88 # 2535 Dunn, Delaney New England Elite 1:02.52 12
89 # 2306 Cedraschi, Caroli SR Ithaca 1:02.55 6
90 # 3126 Batista, Mimi FR Wheaton (Mass.) 1:02.72 8
91 # 1968 Cushing, Quinn FR Colby 1:02.81 12
92 # 1880 Sampath, Kara SR Bridgeport 1:02.83 19
93 # 2547 Takele, Magdelawi New England Elite 1:03.19 14
94 # 2875 Groom, Kaylie JR Suffolk 1:03.38 4
95 # 2867 Canciani, Allie SR Stevens 1:03.44 7
96 # 2162 English, Jozelyn FR Florida Atlantic 1:03.71 10
97 # 1697 Springer, Sanai FR Adelphi 1:03.81 10
98 # 1717 Clark, Paige SO Amherst 1:04.19 5
99 # 1760 Famiglietti, Kate SR Assumption 1:04.34 10
100 # 2997 Baumgardt, Avery JR Unattached 1:04.48 13
101 # 3158 Fronc, Julia FR WPI 1:04.58 8
102 # 1761 Haley, Bridget JR Assumption 1:04.83 12
103 # 2731 Kamara, Bendu FR RIC 1:05.01 6
104 # 3159 Mitcheson, Lauren SR WPI 1:05.65 11
105 # 2537 Fofanah, Danika New England Elite 1:05.66 9
106 # 2502 Johnson, Julihann SO Monroe Unive 1:05.92 2
107 # 1720 Jaeger, Chanelle SO Amherst 1:06.12 16
108 # 2538 Hawley, Katelyn SO New England Elite 1:06.40 15
109 # 1739 Adams, Cassandra FR Army West Point 1:06.75 17

Women 800 M Run
BU Facility: 1:59.49 2024 Michaela Rose, LSU

Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2391 Rose, Michaela SR LSU 2:01.15 1

2 # 2256 Gorriaran, Sophia SO Harvard 2:01.27 1 2:01.268



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:32 PM 2/16/2025 Page 8
2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

....Women 800 M Run

3 # 2637 Nielsen, Wilma JR Oregon 2:01.27 1 2:01.270

4 4 2527 Mitchell, Kate New Balance 2:02.07 1

5 # 3089 Rynda, Aurora SR VNTC 2:02.27 1

6 # 3054 Wilson, Ajee Unattached 2:02.31 1

7 # 2930 Arendt, Fanny JR Texas Tech 2:03.63 3

8 # 3168 Guerrier, Victori SO Yale 2:03.69 3

9 # 2553 Meyer, Michaela Nike 2:03.79 2
10 # 2046 Underwood, Sarah CPTC - Tracksmith 2:03.82 2
11 # 1939 Dagenais, Emma CAUL 2:04.04 3
12 # 2627 Politza, Kaylie JR Oklahoma State 2:04.24 3
13 # 2697 0O'Neill, Maeve SO Providence 2:04.66 3
14 # 2646 Patterson, Bronwy SR Penn 2:04.99 3
15 # 2223 Tomkinson, Charlo JR Georgetown 2:05.49 2
16 # 2347 Jepkemboi Amimo, FR Kentucky 2:05.54 2
17 # 2660 Kitching, Hayley JR Penn State 2:05.62 1
18 # 2351 Schwinghamer, Jen SR Kentucky 2:05.67 3
19 # 1809 Hudson, Molly SR Boston College 2:05.72 2
20 # 2040 Bourdier, Cindy CPTC - Tracksmith 2:06.14 2
21 # 3106 Abugire, Abigail FR West Texas A&M 2:06.34 5
22 # 2242 Mozie, Jordan SR Hampton 2:06.63 4
23 # 2722 Saul, Lily JR Rhode Island 2:07.11 4
24 # 3164 Fitzgibbon, Carme JR Yale 2:07.13 4
25 # 2652 Buchanan, Tayissa FR Penn State 2:07.60 4
26 # 2640 Connor, Anna Pacific Athletics 2:07.81 5
27 # 2754 Bell, Megan SR Rochester 2:07.95 7
28 # 2984 Dunne, Aoife NA UNAT-Boston College 2:07.96 5
29 # 2119 E1 Arfaoui, Bahiy SO Eastern Kentucky 2:07.98 7
30 # 2451 Chikara, Priville JR Mid. Tenn. State 2:08.09 4
31 # 1864 Hancock, Abigail SR Bradley 2:08.27 8
32 # 2413 Hickson, Kami Joi SR Maryland 2:08.33 7
33 # 2043 Ryan, Kaitlin CPTC - Tracksmith 2:08.68 5
34 # 2615 Figler, Amelia SR Ohio State 2:08.73 7
35 # 2987 Balandran, Alyssa NA UNAT-Rice 2:08.77 7
36 # 2991 Ayoub, Aziza Unattached 2:08.82 4
37 # 3044 Schulte, Celia JR Unattached 2:08.92 8
38 # 2649 Stovall, Quin FR Penn 2:08.98 9 2:08.972
39 # 2614 Eckels, Lilly SO Ohio State 2:08.98 11 2:08.978
40 # 1807 Flynn, Lily SR Boston College 2:09.34 8
41 # 2061 Murray, Andie JR Dartmouth 2:09.39 9
42 # 1826 Griffin, Leonni FR Boston University 2:09.41 8
43 # 2123 Oaster, Kelty SR Elizabethtown 2:09.46 9
44 # 2001 Carlson, Helen SO Colorado 2:09.54 8
45 # 2349 McCowan, Phoebe SR Kentucky 2:09.73 5
46 # 2118 Seitzinger, Hanna SR Duquesne 2:09.76 4
47 # 2436 Haggarty, Coralin FR Michigan 2:09.85 13
48 # 2299 Kelly, Clare FR Iowa 2:10.27 11
49 # 2418 Pegg, Emma SR Maryland 2:10.34 10
50 # 1741 Chambers, Cheroke SO Army West Point 2:10.39 10
51 # 2205 Cook, Claire FR Furman 2:10.42 10
52 # 3083 Jackson, Annie SR Virginia 2:10.69 6
53 # 2440 Lewis, Alyna JR Michigan 2:10.84 9
54 # 2620 Napoleon, Carina SR Ohio State 2:10.85 7
55 # 3053 Vorpagel, Emma SR Unattached 2:10.95 8
56 # 2330 Huang, Annie SR Johns Hopkins 2:10.99 9
57 # 1820 Dodds, Olivia JR Boston University 2:11.01 10
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Results
....Women 800 M Run
58 # 2748 Lyons, Morgan SR Richmond 2:11.14 9
59 # 2354 Rivard, Lexy JR La Salle 2:11.16 9
60 # 2426 McElhinney, Dylan Maverick Tra 2:11.26 5
61 # 2747 Flanagan, Molly FR Richmond 2:11.54 10
62 # 2988 Hunter-Galvan, Ta NA UNAT-Rice 2:11.67 6
63 # 2569 Brouse, Brooklyn SR North Dakota 2:11.73 10
64 # 2579 Dunbury, Nicole SR Northeastern 2:11.77 6 2:11.762
65 # 2114 Hollis, Peyton FR Duke 2:11.77 10 2:11.767
66 # 2885 Eckl, Janelle SR SUNY Geneseo 2:11.81 15
67 # 1813 yalysovetska, yar SO Boston College 2:11.83 6 2:11.823
68 # 2005 Carr, Grace SO Columbia 2:11.83 6 2:11.828
69 # 2512 Mason, Mary SR Mount Union 2:11.85 10
70 # 2174 Ten Berg, Rosa JR Florida Atlantic 2:11.98 6
71 # 2288 Lusby, Alex JR Holy Cross 2:12.08 9
72 # 2963 Thundal, Agnes FR UMass Amherst 2:12.10 12
73 # 2823 Waller, Emily SR SMU 2:12.22 12
74 # 1704 Munga, Mary SO Akron 2:12.47 7
75 # 2360 Roberts, Hannah JR Lamar 2:12.54 8
76 # 3058 MacIsaac, Shelby SR UNB REDS 2:12.55 6
77 # 1871 Wraith, Trixie SO Bradley 2:12.56 6
78 # 1740 Andrews, Hannah SR Army West Point 2:12.65 11
79 # 3050 Tytler, Elizabeth Unattached 2:12.67 14
80 # 1944 Wilke, Chesney SO Central Michigan 2:12.74 12
81 # 1816 Borin, Lily SO Boston University 2:12.76 10
82 # 1788 Lambert, Elise Battle Road 2:12.95 9
83 # 1853 Woodland-Medenill JR Boston University 2:13.12 12
84 # 1863 Brenne, Eilen SO Bradley 2:13.21 9
85 # 1941 Steffen, Peyton JR Central College 2:13.28 12
86 # 2597 Dawson, Gianna FR N YU 2:13.66 15
87 # 3051 Underwood, MaryKa SR Unattached 2:13.82 11
88 # 3172 Villatoro, Kalist SO Yale 2:14.08 12
89 # 2016 Mayer, Calista JR Connecticut 2:14.13 11
90 # 2019 Perrotta, Megan SR Connecticut 2:14.51 18
91 # 1722 Lentz, Piper JR Amherst 2:14.62 13
92 # 2493 Shennan, Lucy SO Monmouth 2:14.66 13
93 # 1746 Gallagher, Lauren FR Army West Point 2:14.70 14
94 # 1865 McCarroll, Eimear FR Bradley 2:14.73 13
95 # 1926 Newton, Allison JR Buffalo 2:14.97 13
96 # 1710 Riley, Kate JR American 2:15.00 11
97 # 2959 Harrison, Simone SO UMass Amherst 2:15.26 15
98 # 2682 Bogdan, Polly SO Providence 2:15.37 12
99 # 2725 Turgeon, Lindsay SR Rhode Island 2:15.41 12
100 # 1963 White, Sophia SR Coast Guard 2:15.42 13
101 # 2066 Pye, Julia SO Dartmouth 2:15.50 11
102 # 2455 Atwood, Naomi FR Middlebury 2:15.55 15
103 # 2581 Hagen, Alanna FR Northeastern 2:15.69 13
104 # 2715 LePage, Elise SR Rhode Island 2:15.99 14
105 # 2234 Thornton-Fillyaw, JR Goucher 2:16.00 7
106 # 2099 Leath, Lauren SO Delaware 2:16.01 15
107 # 1756 Sinnott, Kara SO Army West Point 2:16.25 14
108 # 1900 Kruzewska, Nina SO Brown 2:16.27 14
109 # 1962 Topp, Makenna SO Coast Guard 2:16.31 18
110 # 2013 Adams, Danielle SR Connecticut 2:16.32 20
111 # 1935 Liu, Jacqueline JR Carnegie Mellon 2:16.37 12
112 # 2718 Mellin, Carollin SR Rhode Island 2:16.47 13
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Results
....Women 800 M Run
113 # 2422 Talanova, Katerin SR Maryland 2:16.90 13
114 # 3020 Jackson, Ella Unattached 2:17.25 15
115 # 1712 Tianga, Kirah SR American 2:17.31 18
116 # 2055 Jelsma, Olivia SO Dartmouth 2:17.51 18
117 # 2279 Doherty, Fiona JR Holy Cross 2:17.54 15
118 # 2444 Thomas, Emma FR Michigan 2:17.68 16
119 # 2195 McCann, Megan SO Fordham 2:17.80 18
120 # 1913 Sortland, Katrina SO Brown 2:17.88 17
121 # 1724 Marcus, Zoe SO Amherst 2:17.89 10
122 # 2397 Edwards, Hannah SO Lynchburg 2:17.97 16
123 # 2465 Thompson, Elle SR Middlebury 2:17.98 16
124 # 2276 Cummings, Helene SR Holy Cross 2:18.01 20
125 # 2201 Sears, Brenna SO Fordham 2:18.03 16
126 # 1860 McGuire, Astrid FR Bowdoin 2:18.06 15
127 # 2727 Wolff, Kelsey FR Rhode Island 2:18.09 17
128 # 2073 Thornton, Emmy FR Dartmouth 2:18.15 15
129 # 1883 Degan, Ethne FR Brockport St. 2:18.16 17
130 # 1948 Bratti, Mia SR Choate Rosem 2:18.26 17
131 # 2803 Hebert, Elodie Sherbrooke 2:18.36 16
132 # 3021 Johnson, Josii SR Unattached 2:18.39 5
133 # 1750 Lazo Cazares, Alm FR Army West Point 2:18.42 14
134 # 1925 Kleiner, Johanna SR Buffalo 2:18.65 14
135 # 2169 Molina, Sofia JR Florida Atlantic 2:18.79 12
136 # 1731 ZzZielinski, Ava SR Amherst 2:18.84 20
137 # 2981 Thomas, Rachel SR UMass Lowell 2:18.85 13
138 # 2290 Murray, Annabel SO Holy Cross 2:18.87 19
139 # 2783 Koutalidis, Charl FR RPI 2:19.02 18 2:19.020
139 # 1967 Bush, Maddie SO Colby 2:19.02 20 2:19.020
141 # 1708 Ianello, Lucia SR American 2:19.13 16 2:19.123
141 # 2109 Smalley, Hannah SR Delaware 2:19.13 19 2:19.123
143 # 2846 Ducharme, Samanth FR St. Anselm 2:19.14 22
144 4 3102 Smith, Elanora SO Wesleyan 2:19.35 18
145 # 2852 Hurlburt, Brianne FR St. John Fisher 2:19.43 20
146 # 2315 Petersen, Joy JR Ithaca 2:19.53 18
147 # 1949 Theriault, Julian Club d'athletism 2:19.69 8
148 # 2406 Mirabile, Juliann SO Marist 2:19.78 23
149 # 2407 O'Brien, Parker JR Marist 2:19.94 17
150 # 2898 Wierer, Hannah SO SUNY Geneseo 2:20.02 20
151 # 2081 Millican, Jocelyn SO Davidson 2:20.06 14
152 # 2333 Roskowski, Emily FR Johns Hopkins 2:20.07 19
153 # 2339 Tremba, Lily SO Johns Hopkins 2:20.31 16
154 # 2723 Skapczynski, Oliv JR Rhode Island 2:20.48 22
155 # 2323 Arcese, Lorna JR Johns Hopkins 2:20.59 16
156 # 2893 Mahood, Nieve SR SUNY Geneseo 2:20.69 21
157 # 1821 Duca, Olivia SR Boston University 2:20.75 18
158 # 2758 Dill, Emily SO Rochester 2:21.00 21
159 # 1931 Sawyer, Natalia JR Buffalo State 2:21.01 21
160 # 2487 Burnham, Ella FR Monmouth 2:21.12 19
161 # 2510 Beaver, Kim JR Mount Holyoke 2:21.31 20
162 # 2753 Hunte, Alexane Rive-Sud 2:21.65 11
163 # 2694 McCaffery, Kaelin FR Providence 2:21.72 19
164 # 2618 La-Rose, Arden SR Ohio State 2:21.73 11
165 # 2600 Frank, Katharine FRNYU 2:21.79 21
166 # 2285 Jordan, Shannon SR Holy Cross 2:21.86 22
167 # 1961 Thorburn, Riley SR Coast Guard 2:22.04 23
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.Women 800 M Run

2813 Ferver, Shams
1986 Jilani, Mia

2772 Rizzo, Ava

2199 Roche, Catherine
2883 Boise, Shelby
2966 Earner, Jacquelin
2031 Graziani, Carolin
3160 Steckley, Maeve
2092 Dougherty, Alexa
1991 Nathan, June

2762 Sciortino, Rita
1713 Adhikari, Hannah
2017 McCarthy, Allison
3099 Green, Ellie

2849 Bacon, Maggie
2310 Johnson, Emily
1959 Stebbins, Kate
1951 Edwards, Hannah
2191 Keefe, Kathleen
3101 Loezos, Stella
2814 Jurusz, Sofia
3024 Lennox, Kaitlin
2316 Powers, Lyla

2137 Lessard, Sara
1885 Ramos, Vanessa
1886 Robarge, Maeve
2768 0O'Sullivan, Lisa
1779 Paynter, Lucy
1714 Bata, Leila

2969 Latura, Julia
2720 Pittakas, Lilly
1856 Davis, Lex

2034 Kilpatrick, Cleo
2032 Ireland, Chase
2133 Beardsley, Emma
2844 Bresnahan, Shanno
1862 Randall-Jarrard,
2033 Keating, Katie
2144 Douglas, Serena
3040 Sarathy, Prianka
2435 Zaykovskaya, Ange
1696 Mayan, Sumaira
2027 Coyle, Julia

3019 Holmquist, Caitli
1806 Canty, Aliyah
3197 Schramm, Kayla
2658 Johnson, Allison
3192 Akins, Nia

2974 Corcoran, Brenna
3193 Gearing, Jenna

SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO

SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO

SO
JR
JR
SO

JR
JR
FR

FR
JR
JR

FR
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Smith

Colgate

Rowan

Fordham

SUNY Geneseo

UMass Boston
Connecticut College
WPI

Delaware

Colgate

Rochester

Amherst

Connecticut
Wesleyan

St. John Fisher
Ithaca

Coast Guard

Coast Guard
Fordham

Wesleyan

Smith

Unattached

Ithaca

Emerging Elite
Brockport St.
Brockport St.

Rowan

Bates

Amherst

UMass Dartmouth
Rhode Island
Bowdoin

Connecticut College
Connecticut College
Emerging Elite

St. Anselm

Bowdoin

Connecticut College
Essex CC

Unattached
Merrimack

Adelphi

Connecticut College
Unattached

Boston College
Boston College

Penn State

Hoka

UMass Lowell
Unattached

DN NDNODNONNDNDNONNDNDNONNDNDNONNDNDNONNDNDNONNDNDNONNDNDNODNDNDNODNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

:22.
122,
122
122,
122,
122,
122,
:23.
:23
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:24.
: 24
: 24
124
124
124,
:24.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:27.
:27.
227
:27.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:34.
:36.
:46.

07
17
.21
33
42
87
94
02
.28
37
51
53
61
67
75
95
19
.20
.23
.24
.26
48
63
87
09
46
46
32
35
68
08
11
15
.32
73
46
94
38
39
76
99
86
00
09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

19
23
23
22
22
23
24
22
24
23
20
20
17
19
23
19
24
24
17
19
22
22
21
24
24
25
23

2:25.452
2:25.453



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:32 PM 2/16/2025 Page 12
2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
Women 1000 M Run
BU Facility: 2:33.75 2023 Lucia Stafford, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3123 Knelsen, Hallee SR Western Ontario 2:43.13 1
2 # 2213 Bell, Charlotte FR Georgetown 2:44.51 1
3 # 2362 Macchia, Zariel LI Green Waves 2:44 .84 1
4 # 2113 Downes, Iris SO Duke 2:45.39 1
5 # 3064 Boudreau, Camille SR Universite Laval 2:45.46 1
6 # 3181 Drouin, Morgane Zenix 2:46.48 1
7 # 2240 Sanderson-Kirby, JR Guelph 2:47.11 2
8 # 2687 Hall, Kiera SO Providence 2:47.80 2
9 # 1808 Hollins, Hanna FR Boston College 2:48.19 2
10 # 2644 Hassman, Chloe SR Penn 2:48.68 1
11 # 2022 Trainor, Sarah JR Connecticut 2:48.73 2
12 # 2582 Kriss, Stephanie SR Northeastern 2:48.96 2
13 # 2238 Lam-Colling, Jard SR Guelph 2:49.82 2
14 # 2750 Miller, Dylan SR Richmond 2:51.11 2
15 # 2052 Daplyn, Esme FR Dartmouth 2:52.58 2
16 # 2028 Estes, Alexa JR Connecticut College 2:52.63 4
17 # 1755 Royall, Mia FR Army West Point 2:53.26 3
18 # 2241 Stapleton, Leah JR Guelph 2:53.71 3
19 # 1791 Benton, Lucy FR Baylor 2:53.90 3
20 # 1905 Mrakovcic, Emily JR Brown 2:54.35 3
21 # 3065 Lavigne, Sabrina SR Universite Laval 2:54.80 3
22 # 2236 Etezadi, Kristina FR Guelph 2:55.33 3
23 # 2093 Dumas, Kadence SO Delaware 2:55.83 3
24 # 2576 Abdow, Lucy SR Northeastern 2:56.38 2
25 # 2699 Podbelski, Shea SO Providence 2:56.47 5
26 # 2401 Fisher, Sierra JR Marist 2:56.064 4
27 # 3118 Bottomley, Ella SO Western Ontario 2:57.03 3
28 # 2691 Kelly, Claire SR Providence 2:57.20 4
29 # 2138 MacInnes, Ieva Emerging Elite 2:57.51 4
30 # 1897 Gonzalez, Juliana JR Brown 2:57.62 4
31 # 1748 Jachim, Melissa SR Army West Point 2:58.42 3
32 # 2500 Harvey, Attoya SO Monroe Unive 2:58.62 4
33 # 2982 Yameogo, Raihana SO UMass Lowell 2:58.96 4
34 # 3051 Underwood, MaryKa SR Unattached 3:00.06 3
35 # 2038 Tucker, LK SO Connecticut College 3:00.14 5
36 # 2809 McClintock, Jen SR Siena 3:00.34 4
37 # 2080 Godoy, Bella SO Davidson 3:00.40 2
38 # 2112 Thomas, Lauren JR Delaware 3:01.23 4
39 # 2057 Karas, Erin SO Dartmouth 3:02.94 5
40 # 1948 Bratti, Mia SR Choate Rosem 3:03.02 5
41 # 2202 Smith, Alexis JR Fordham 3:03.81 5
42 # 2036 Schilling, April SO Connecticut College 3:04.60 5
43 # 2811 Britner, Serena SR Smith 3:05.03 5
44 # 2499 Gardiner, Tanesia FR Monroe Unive 3:08.14 5
45 4 2812 Collins, Catherin SO Smith 3:08.99 5
46 # 2030 Freeman, Liz JR Connecticut College 3:09.30 5
47 # 1993 Schiller, Chloe FR Colgate 3:13.50 5
48 # 2504 Komane, Nthabisen FR Monroe Unive 3:24.05 5
-- # 2223 Tomkinson, Charlo JR Georgetown DNF 1
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Results
Women 1500 M Run En Route
BU Facility: 4:00.28 2016 Dawyit Seyaum, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 2777 Stafford, Lucia Royal City 4:03.77 1
2 # 2526 Jones, Danielle New Balance 4:04.63 1
3 # 1700 Rawlings, Taryn Adidas 4:05.11 1
4 4 2555 Galvydyte, Gabija Nike Bowerma 4:05.32 1
5 # 2631 Ayyildiz, Silan JR Oregon 4:05.66 1
6 # 2518 Hartman, Grace SO NC State 4:06.74 3
7 # 2221 Riggins, Melissa SR Georgetown 4:07.67 1
8 # 3079 Appleton, Margot SR Virginia 4:08.33 1
9 # 2390 Rangel Batres, Lo SR LSU 4:08.96 1
10 # 2156 Morley, Bethan JR Florida 4:09.28 1
11 # 1843 Sjoberg, Vera JR Boston University 4:09.89 1
12 # 1767 Segrave, Hannah Atlanta Trac 4:09.96 1
13 # 2632 Barnett, Mia SR Oregon 4:10.69 2
14 # 3067 Goldstein, Abbe USA 4:11.60 1
15 # 2936 Nicholson, Laura SR Toledo 4:13.06 2
16 # 2178 Altorf, Suus JR Florida State 4:13.89 2
17 # 2636 Nielsen, Julia SR Oregon 4:14.19 2
18 # 3082 David, Tatum SO Virginia 4:14.30 2
19 # 2659 Kane, Kileigh SR Penn State 4:14.72 2
20 # 2296 Hill, Halle Illinois 4:14.85 2
21 # 2525 Schutz, Berlyn SO Nebraska 4:15.53 4
22 # 2664 Ullom, Madaline SR Penn State 4:16.38 2
23 # 2450 Stewart-Barnett, SR Michigan State 4:16.49 2
24 # 2517 Gapes, Hannah FR NC State 4:16.87 3
25 # 2064 Pietrasiewicz, Be SR Dartmouth 4:17.45 2
26 # 2662 Rand, Ada FR Penn State 4:17.86 3
27 # 2364 Zealand, Allie FR Liberty 4:17.89 3
28 # 2007 Clare, Rory JR Columbia 4:19.05 3 4:19.041
29 # 1769 Gomes, Camila SO Auburn 4:19.05 3 4:19.042
30 # 3004 Cizmas, Natalie SR Unattached 4:19.42 3
31 # 2634 Ince, Ali FR Oregon 4:19.50 1
32 # 2522 Putman, Kate SO NC State 4:19.94 3
33 # 2267 Salmon, Penelope SO Harvard 4:20.26 4
34 # 2208 Marvin, Megan SR Furman 4:20.34 3
35 Mann, Annie FR Providence 4:20.49 4
36 # 3120 Coutts, Chloe SR Western Ontario 4:20.50 5
37 # 1811 Loveys, Abby SR Boston College 4:20.76 4
38 # 2303 Heikes, Bella JR Iowa State 4:20.78 5
39 # 3084 Kermes, Stella FR Virginia 4:21.22 4
40 # 2343 Jemutai, Emmacula SO Kansas 4:21.65 3
41 # 2928 Stockman, Elizabe SR Texas 4:21.80 3
42 # 2871 Pattison, Sydney Stridewise Running 4:22.03 4
43 # 2437 Hastie, Samantha SR Michigan 4:22.77 4
44 # 1687 Carey, Elena SR Adams State 4:23.11 4
45 # 2820 Hilton, Macey JR SMU 4:23.24 6
46 # 3092 Dreher, Molly SR Wake Forest 4:23.53 6
47 # 3093 Engels, Rylan SR Wake Forest 4:23.91 5
48 # 1868 Sheppard, Kaitlyn SO Bradley 4:24.39 6
49 # 2371 Rourke, Lucinda JR Louisville 4:24.74 6
50 # 2661 Pickering, Sarah FR Penn State 4:25.51 6
51 # 2926 Pretre, Kyra SR Texas 4:25.01 6
52 # 2899 Anderson, Selma FR Syracuse 4:25.87 6
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Results
....Women 1500 M Run En Route
53 # 2386 Hardy, Callie SR LSU 4:26.07 5
54 # 3085 Olesen, Tatum FR Virginia 4:26.08 5
55 # 2044 Seary, Kate CPTC - Tracksmith 4:26.25 5
56 # 2261 Matarese, Ellaney SR Harvard 4:26.29 5
57 # 2822 Mierswa, Leoni SR SMU 4:26.87 6
58 # 3150 Brooks, Evie SO Wingate 4:27.14 7
59 # 2181 Dinan, Nicole FR Florida State 4:27.57 7
60 # 2263 Mihas, Marianne SR Harvard 4:27.58 5
61 # 2377 Rodriguez, Alessa SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:27.62 5
62 # 1810 Lewis, Abby FR Boston College 4:27.79 4
63 # 2993 Ballowe, Hannah Unattached 4:28.10 4
64 # 3163 Chadwick, Hebe SO Yale 4:28.12 7
65 # 1996 King, Shannon SR Colo. Christian 4:28.15 8
66 # 2906 Anderson, Teegan FR Tennessee 4:28.22 7
67 # 2259 Kennedy, Samira SO Harvard 4:28.43 6
68 # 2917 Browne, Mackenize SO Texas 4:28.69 9
69 # 3070 Miyazawa, Mimi SR Utah State 4:28.75 7
70 # 1942 Newcombe, Natalie SR Central Michigan 4:28.85 7
71 # 3165 Fonville, Linde JR Yale 4:29.09 8
72 # 2225 Chappell, Lottie SO Georgia Tech 4:29.21 9
73 # 2683 Bush, Emily FR Providence 4:29.54 9
74 # 1742 Cheney, Mikayla SO Army West Point 4:29.76 6
75 # 2933 Mather, Lily JR Texas Tech 4:29.77 8
76 # 3069 Jensen, Shelby SO Utah State 4:29.81 7
77 # 2427 Lamb, Victoria SR McMaster 4:30.21 8
78 # 3108 Chaput, Eliette JR West Texas A&M 4:30.42 11
79 # 3076 Schoenegge, Haley SO Vassar 4:30.43 8
80 # 2356 Hobday, Annabel SR Lamar 4:30.50 6
81 # 3022 Kavanagh, Haley SR Unattached 4:30.62 13
82 # 1819 Collins, Caroline FR Boston University 4:31.40 8
83 # 3052 Urban, Annika Unattached 4:31.59 5
84 # 1794 Burmester, Caitli SR Bentley 4:31.63 12
85 # 2918 Callanan, Aishlin FR Texas 4:31.64 13
86 # 2226 Copeland, Sarah JR Georgia Tech 4:31.95 10
87 # 2647 Pou, Katie SR Penn 4:32.07 10
88 # 2392 Stoyanoff, Svenya JR LSU 4:32.11 12
89 # 2817 Chaboche, Faustin SO SMU 4:32.16 10
90 # 2830 Comastri, Audrey SR Southern Indiana 4:32.18 11
91 # 2284 Hughes, Abigail SR Holy Cross 4:32.23 8
92 # 2962 Shunney, Rylee SO UMass Amherst 4:32.33 11
93 # 2737 Attenborough, Ame JR Rice 4:32.42 10
94 # 2651 Boyle, Hannah FR Penn State 4:32.70 11
95 # 2393 Venkataraman, Nat FR LSU 4:32.73 11
96 # 1869 Thornley, Ciara SO Bradley 4:32.94 12
97 # 2164 Hatch, Jessica SO Florida Atlantic 4:33.04 9
98 # 2874 Dorion, Amalia SR Suffolk 4:33.21 13
99 # 1771 McPhail, Cady SO Auburn 4:33.78 7 4:33.776
99 # 1747 Halfhill, Joanna SR Army West Point 4:33.78 8 4:33.776
101 # 2368 Bettencourt, Laur JR Louisville 4:33.90 9
102 # 2229 Marston, Gracie JR Georgia Tech 4:33.95 10
103 # 2337 Setton, Mackenzie JR Johns Hopkins 4:34.43 10
104 # 2994 Barry, Mikita JR Unattached 4:34.45 11
105 # 2620 Napoleon, Carina SR Ohio State 4:34.54 12
106 # 2927 Rendon, Kaylin FR Texas 4:34.59 12
107 # 2128 Petitjean, Sarah JR Elon 4:34.64 10
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2035
2443
2792
2956
1790
2230
3149
2932
2129
2385
2048
3098
1842
3170
3006
2264
2237
2673
1947
1867
3056
2645
2441
2175
2430
1941
2604
2421
2209
2833
2091
2816
1937
3153
2420
2570
2987
1798
2495
2607
2299
1735
2165
2090
2806
2669
2740
2331
2807
2336
2489
2739
27173
3166
2679

McDonough, Grace
Petee, Lucy
vonHousen,
Costantino,
Addy, Jackie
Brennan, Rachel
Bo, Sira

Goodman, Taytum
Smith, Quinn

Day, Hailey
Banovac, Anna
Meyer, Ellie
Seabury, Sammy
Martonfi, Zoe
Cook, Mackenzie
O'Donoghue-McDona
Gray, Michelle
Cook, Ella

Sykes, Beth
Potgieter, Nadia
Bernhard, Georgia
Khiri, Sara
Longenecker,
Toal, Elyssa
White, Kaylee
Steffen, Peyton
Fisher, Hannah
Simon, Emmi

Ward, Jais
Richard, Abrielle
Dailey, Marissa
Parker, Pria
Baril, Leane
Hriche, Firdaouss
Scothern, Lucy
Correale, Olivia
Balandran, Alyssa
Gansrow, Anna
Vincent, Erin
Quinn, Ashley
Kelly, Clare
Dzialoszewska, Ma
Helms, Leah
Clear, Leah
Flaherty, Keira
Cagliola, Gianna
Kopec, Oliwia
Kothari, Emma
Gardner, Claire
Senthilkumar, Har
Hurwitz, Lana
Humes, Molly
Sasse, Anna
Goldfarb, Kylie
Miller, Sienna

Erin
Alex

Mara

JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR

FR
SO
FR
NA
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
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Results

.Women 1500 M Run En Route
Connecticut College

Michigan

RPI

UMass Amherst
Baylor

Gordon

Wingate

Texas Tech
Elon

LSU

Dartmouth
Wartburg
Boston University
Yale
Unattached
Harvard

Guelph
Pittsburgh
Charleston WV
Bradley

UNB REDS

Penn

Michigan
Florida Atlantic
McMaster
Central College
Oakland
Maryland
Furman
Southern Indiana
Delaware

Smith

CAUL

Wingate
Maryland
North Dakota
UNAT-Rice
Binghamton
Monmouth
Oakland

Towa

Arkansas State
Florida Atlantic
Delaware

Siena
Pittsburgh
Rice

Johns Hopkins
Siena

Johns Hopkins
Monmouth

Rice

Rowan

Yale
Pittsburgh

BB DD DD DB DSBS DD DD DB DD DD DD DD DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
: 37
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
: 38
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:41
:41.
:41.
:41.

65
74
96
96
07

.25

53
69
72
76
78
79
91
92
96
99
09
51
53
78
83
10

.22

41
58
81
84
90
96
14
18
19

.21

32
48
67
69
72
73
81
08
14
32
34
40
57
73
74
85
89
91

.26

34
48
51

11
10

11

11
11
10

12
13
14

14
14
10
12
13

14
15
10
13
13

14
14

12
16
11

15
13

15
14
16

18
15
14

16
15
14
13
11
14
16
16
15
18

4:34.954
4:34.955
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Results
....Women 1500 M Run En Route
163 # 2340 Valentini, Diana SO Johns Hopkins 4:41.85 16
164 # 2856 Voloshen, Caitlin JR St. John Fisher 4:41.86 19
165 # 2117 Hamilton, Haley SR Duquesne 4:42 .32 14
166 # 2832 Rempe, Emily JR Southern Indiana 4:42.38 16
167 # 1881 Myers, Taylor FR Bridgewater (Va.) 4:42.45 16
168 # 3143 Liss-Riordan, Jor SO Williams 4:42.62 15
169 # 3155 Touza, Baia FR Wingate 4:43.22 18
170 # 1870 Vanroose, Rhune SO Bradley 4:43.31 16
171 # 2514 Venuto, Gianini SR Mount Union 4:43.33 17
172 # 1922 Cassidy, Bronagh JR Buffalo 4:43.34 15
173 # 2269 Boudette, Sophie SR HFC Striders 4:43.53 15
174 # 3025 Lowen, Averi SO Unattached 4:43.81 17
175 # 2672 Cohen, Anna JR Pittsburgh 4:43.89 18
176 # 2105 Peterson, Ella FR Delaware 4:44.33 18
177 # 2980 Ross, Sarah JR UMass Lowell 4:44.39 18
178 # 1786 Clary, Sydney SR Battle Road 4:44.57 15
179 # 1728 Seeger, Audrey FR Amherst 4:45.34 16
180 # 2293 Purcell, Brigid FR Holy Cross 4:45.46 19
181 # 3177 Hall, Carly JR Youngstown St. 4:45.73 17
182 # 1824 Finton, Madeleine JR Boston University 4:45.81 17
183 # 2594 Cheng, Katherine SR NYU 4:45.90 17
184 # 3018 Hagstrom, Emma SR Unattached 4:46.11 18
185 # 2262 Matarese, Katelyn FR Harvard 4:46.41 10
186 # 3175 Beckett, Kenzy SO Youngstown St. 4:46.46 17
187 # 1799 Hogan, Brynn SO Binghamton 4:46.64 18
188 # 2532 Clark, Kata SR New England Elite 4:46.91 14
189 # 1704 Munga, Mary SO Akron 4:47.03 8
190 # 2234 Thornton-Fillyaw, JR Goucher 4:47.10 15
191 # 3180 Stafford, Megan FR Youngstown St. 4:47.26 17
192 # 2828 Applegate, Addiso FR Southern Indiana 4:47.34 17
193 # 1823 Fawcett, Anna SO Boston University 4:47.45 18
194 # 2258 Haag, Katie JR Harvard 4:47.53 16
195 # 1997 Maginity, Ava SO Colo. Christian 4:47.98 17
196 # 2769 Pagano, Gabriella JR Rowan 4:48.05 18
197 # 2021 Relyea, Madison SR Connecticut 4:48.29 10
198 # 2949 Henisz, Katya SO Tufts 4:48.43 19
199 # 2734 Oliver, Haley JR RIC 4:48.52 19
200 # 2621 Oiler, Olivia SO Ohio State 4:48.68 13
201 # 1725 McGoey, Addison FR Amherst 4:48.81 17
202 # 3105 Walter, Jordan SR Wesleyan 4:48.96 14
203 # 2341 White, Phoebe SR Johns Hopkins 4:49.10 11
204 # 2897 Reback, Ari FR SUNY Geneseo 4:49.29 19
205 # 2474 Diulus, Megan SO MIT 4:49.53 17
206 # 3074 Nyhan, Adelaide SO Vassar 4:49.67 20
207 # 2322 Alvarez, Eleni SR Johns Hopkins 4:50.11 19
208 # 1887 Vizcaino, Mia SR Brockport St. 4:50.17 19
209 # 1795 Tedford, Lily FR Bentley 4:50.28 20 4:50.274
210 # 2196 Oliva, Sophia FR Fordham 4:50.28 20 4:50.279
211 4 1980 Crane, Ashley FR Colgate 4:50.35 16
212 # 2077 Boyse, Elise SO Davidson 4:50.59 18
213 # 1998 Miller, Kathryn FR Colo. Christian 4:50.66 17
214 # 2860 Cincotta, Miranda JR St. Vincent (Pa.) 4:50.67 19
215 4 2409 Zydanowicz, Julia FR Marist 4:51.21 20
216 # 2775 Wernik, Allyson SO Rowan 4:51.29 17
217 4 2107 Sgambelluri, Nina JR Delaware 4:51.32 15
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Results
....Women 1500 M Run En Route
218 # 2896 O'Rourke, Jillian SO SUNY Geneseo 4:51.70 20
219 # 2761 Ponko, Ellie SR Rochester 4:52.12 20
220 # 3182 Thibodeau, Sarah- Zenix 4:52.83 20
221 4 2501 Jepleting, Joy FR Monroe Unive 4:53.40 19
222 4 1979 Cafcules, Linden FR Colgate 4:53.66 20
223 # 2952 Whitehouse, Elean FR Tufts 4:53.78 19
224 4 1861 Meyer, Cam FR Bowdoin 4:53.95 19
225 # 2408 Radjenovic, Julia FR Marist 4:53.97 20
226 # 1858 Hickey, Angelina FR Bowdoin 4:54.04 20
227 4 1849 Tytler, Candace JR Boston University 4:54.19 19
228 # 2713 Hurley, Erin SR Rhode Island 4:54.32 16
229 # 2835 McIlvain, Grace Southlake Ru 4:54.71 19
230 # 2282 Granrath, Abby JR Holy Cross 4:55.41 20
231 # 1827 Hallick, Hannah FR Boston University 4:55.94 20
232 # 2197 Raimy, Lauren FR Fordham 4:58.01 17
233 # 2759 Khalifeh, Maria FR Rochester 5:03.94 20
234 # 2598 Dickie, Eliza FRNYU 5:04.77 20
235 # 1989 Luell, Audrey SO Colgate 5:08.85 18
-- # 2523 Rauber, Brooke JR NC State DNF 3
-- # 1727 Schor, Julia SR Amherst DNF 10
-- # 3194 McDonnell, Samant SO Oregon DNF 1
-- # 3193 Gearing, Jenna Unattached DNF 2
-— # 3058 MacIsaac, Shelby SR UNB REDS DNF 14
-— # 3201 Buckley, Ellie FR Boston College DNF 4
-—- # 2160 Baunge, Astrid FR Florida Atlantic DNF 16
-— # 3020 Jackson, Ella Unattached DNF 8
-- # 3202 Fitzpatrick, Moll JR Boston College DNF 5
Women 1 Mile Run
BU Facility: 4:20.30 2025 Shelby Houlihan, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2777 Stafford, Lucia Royal City 4:21.74 1
2 # 2526 Jones, Danielle New Balance 4:22.45 1
3 # 2555 Galvydyte, Gabija Nike Bowerma 4:22.76 1
4 # 1700 Rawlings, Taryn Adidas 4:22.80 1
5 # 2631 Ayyildiz, Silan JR Oregon 4:23.46 1
6 # 2518 Hartman, Grace SO NC State 4:24.76 3
7 # 2221 Riggins, Melissa SR Georgetown 4:24.98 1
8 # 3079 Appleton, Margot SR Virginia 4:25.03 1
9 # 2390 Rangel Batres, Lo SR LSU 4:26.56 1
10 # 2156 Morley, Bethan JR Florida 4:26.76 1
11 # 1843 Sjoberg, Vera JR Boston University 4:28.12 1
12 # 2632 Barnett, Mia SR Oregon 4:28.77 2
13 # 1767 Segrave, Hannah Atlanta Trac 4:29.63 1
14 # 2936 Nicholson, Laura SR Toledo 4:31.26 2
15 # 3067 Goldstein, Abbe USA 4:31.51 1
16 # 2178 Altorf, Suus JR Florida State 4:31.79 2
17 # 3082 David, Tatum SO Virginia 4:32.04 2
18 # 2659 Kane, Kileigh SR Penn State 4:32.30 2
19 # 2636 Nielsen, Julia SR Oregon 4:32.40 2
20 # 2296 Hill, Halle Illinois 4:32.86 2
21 # 2664 Ullom, Madaline SR Penn State 4:34.31 2
22 # 2450 Stewart-Barnett, SR Michigan State 4:34.64 2
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Results

23

.Women 1 Mile Run

# 2525 Schutz, Berlyn SO Nebraska 4:35.38 4
24 # 2517 Gapes, Hannah FR NC State 4:35.54 3
25 # 2662 Rand, Ada FR Penn State 4:36.55 3
26 # 2364 Zealand, Allie FR Liberty 4:36.68 3
27 # 1769 Gomes, Camila SO Auburn 4:37.95 3
28 # 2007 Clare, Rory JR Columbia 4:38.04 3
29 # 2522 Putman, Kate SO NC State 4:38.43 3 4:38.424
30 # 2267 Salmon, Penelope SO Harvard 4:38.43 4 4:38.430
31 # 3004 Cizmas, Natalie SR Unattached 4:38.45 3
32 # 1811 Loveys, Abby SR Boston College 4:39.02 4
33 # 3120 Coutts, Chloe SR Western Ontario 4:39.22 5
34 # 2303 Heikes, Bella JR Iowa State 4:39.34 5
35 # 2634 Ince, Ali FR Oregon 4:39.43 1
36 # 2064 Pietrasiewicz, Be SR Dartmouth 4:39.53 2
37 # 2343 Jemutai, Emmacula SO Kansas 4:39.84 3
38 # 3028 Mann, Annie FR Unattached 4:40.07 4
39 # 2871 Pattison, Sydney Stridewise Running 4:40.30 4
40 # 2928 Stockman, Elizabe SR Texas 4:40.58 3
41 # 2437 Hastie, Samantha SR Michigan 4:40.97 4
42 # 3084 Kermes, Stella FR Virginia 4:41.33 4
43 # 2208 Marvin, Megan SR Furman 4:41.44 3
44 4 2820 Hilton, Macey JR SMU 4:41.45 6
45 # 3092 Dreher, Molly SR Wake Forest 4:41.81 6
46 # 1687 Carey, Elena SR Adams State 4:41.91 4
47 # 3093 Engels, Rylan SR Wake Forest 4:42.37 5
48 # 2371 Rourke, Lucinda JR Louisville 4:43.05 6
49 # 1868 Sheppard, Kaitlyn SO Bradley 4:43.29 6
50 # 2899 Anderson, Selma FR Syracuse 4:43.90 [
51 # 2661 Pickering, Sarah FR Penn State 4:44.18 6
52 # 2044 Seary, Kate CPTC - Tracksmith 4:44 .26 5
53 # 3085 Olesen, Tatum FR Virginia 4:44.82 5
54 # 2386 Hardy, Callie SR LSU 4:44.85 5
55 # 3150 Brooks, Evie SO Wingate 4:45.62 7
56 # 2261 Matarese, Ellaney SR Harvard 4:45,94 5
57 # 2926 Pretre, Kyra SR Texas 4:46.07 6
58 # 2181 Dinan, Nicole FR Florida State 4:46.33 7
59 # 2263 Mihas, Marianne SR Harvard 4:46.60 5
60 # 1996 King, Shannon SR Colo. Christian 4:46.69 8
61 # 3165 Fonville, Linde JR Yale 4:46.76 8
62 # 2683 Bush, Emily FR Providence 4:47.12 9
63 # 2917 Browne, Mackenize SO Texas 4:47.18 9
64 # 2822 Mierswa, Leoni SR SMU 4:47.38 6
65 # 2906 Anderson, Teegan FR Tennessee 4:47.45 7
66 # 3070 Miyazawa, Mimi SR Utah State 4:47.48 7
67 # 2377 Rodriguez, Alessa SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:47.56 5
68 # 2933 Mather, Lily JR Texas Tech 4:47.57 8
69 # 3108 Chaput, Eliette JR West Texas A&M 4:47.89 1
70 # 2225 Chappell, Lottie SO Georgia Tech 4:47.97 9
71 # 1942 Newcombe, Natalie SR Central Michigan 4:48.06 7
72 # 3069 Jensen, Shelby SO Utah State 4:48.17 7
73 # 3076 Schoenegge, Haley SO Vassar 4:48.18 8
74 # 3163 Chadwick, Hebe SO Yale 4:48.23 7
75 # 1810 Lewis, Abby FR Boston College 4:48.27 4
76 # 2427 Lamb, Victoria SR McMaster 4:48.43 8
77 # 2356 Hobday, Annabel SR Lamar 4:49.00 6
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Results
....Women 1 Mile Run
78 # 2918 Callanan, Aishlin FR Texas 4:49.51 13
79 # 2993 Ballowe, Hannah Unattached 4:49.52 4
80 # 2259 Kennedy, Samira SO Harvard 4:49.57 [
81 # 1819 Collins, Caroline FR Boston University 4:49.77 8
82 # 3022 Kavanagh, Haley SR Unattached 4:50.18 13
83 # 2647 Pou, Katie SR Penn 4:50.21 10
84 # 2962 Shunney, Rylee SO UMass Amherst 4:50.86 11
85 # 1742 Cheney, Mikayla SO Army West Point 4:50.89 6
86 # 2817 Chaboche, Faustin SO SMU 4:51.09 10
87 # 2830 Comastri, Audrey SR Southern Indiana 4:51.12 11
88 # 2737 Attenborough, Ame JR Rice 4:51.31 10
89 # 2393 Venkataraman, Nat FR LSU 4:51.69 11
90 # 1794 Burmester, Caitli SR Bentley 4:51.88 12
91 # 1869 Thornley, Ciara SO Bradley 4:51.89 12
92 # 3052 Urban, Annika Unattached 4:52.10 5
93 # 2651 Boyle, Hannah FR Penn State 4:52.54 11
94 # 2368 Bettencourt, Laur JR Louisville 4:52.67 9
95 # 2284 Hughes, Abigail SR Holy Cross 4:52.72 8
96 # 2392 Stoyanoff, Svenya JR LSU 4:52.76 12
97 # 2226 Copeland, Sarah JR Georgia Tech 4:52.80 10
98 # 2164 Hatch, Jessica SO Florida Atlantic 4:52.82 9
99 # 2229 Marston, Gracie JR Georgia Tech 4:52.99 10
100 # 2874 Dorion, Amalia SR Suffolk 4:53.13 13
101 # 2035 McDonough, Grace JR Connecticut College 4:53.33 11
102 # 2956 Costantino, Alex SR UMass Amherst 4:53.52 11
103 # 2128 Petitjean, Sarah JR Elon 4:53.61 10
104 # 3149 Bo, Sira JR Wingate 4:53.81 11
105 # 3098 Meyer, Ellie SR Wartburg 4:53.85 14
106 # 2994 Barry, Mikita JR Unattached 4:54.02 11
107 # 2620 Napoleon, Carina SR Ohio State 4:54.03 12
108 # 2932 Goodman, Taytum FR Texas Tech 4:54.15 10
109 # 3170 Martonfi, Zoe FR Yale 4:54.40 14
110 # 2129 Smith, Quinn SO Elon 4:54 .54 8
111 # 2230 Brennan, Rachel SR Gordon 4:54.75 11
112 # 3006 Cook, Mackenzie SR Unattached 4:54.84 14
113 # 2048 Banovac, Anna SR Dartmouth 4:54.88 13 4:54.879
114 4 1771 McPhail, Cady SO Auburn 4:54.88 7 4:54.880
115 # 2792 vonHousen, Erin FR RPI 4:54.90 9
116 # 2337 Setton, Mackenzie JR Johns Hopkins 4:55.10 10
117 # 1747 Halfhill, Joanna SR Army West Point 4:55.11 8
118 # 2443 Petee, Lucy SR Michigan 4:55.17 10
119 # 2264 O'Donoghue-McDona SO Harvard 4:55.20 10
120 # 2237 Gray, Michelle JR Guelph 4:55.29 12
121 # 1842 Seabury, Sammy JR Boston University 4:55.31 8
122 # 2645 Khiri, Sara FR Penn 4:55.34 15
123 # 1790 Addy, Jackie SR Baylor 4:55.40 8
124 # 2927 Rendon, Kaylin FR Texas 4:55.69 12
125 # 1947 Sykes, Beth JR Charleston WV 4:55.73 7
126 # 3056 Bernhard, Georgia JR UNB REDS 4:56.21 14
127 # 2987 Balandran, Alyssa NA UNAT-Rice 4:56.32 9
128 # 2299 Kelly, Clare FR Iowa 4:56.34 9
129 # 2385 Day, Hailey SR LSU 4:56.46 12
130 # 2175 Toal, Elyssa JR Florida Atlantic 4:56.65 13
131 # 2673 Cook, Ella FR Pittsburgh 4:56.79 13
132 # 2209 Ward, Jais FR Furman 4:56.81 9
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Results
....Women 1 Mile Run
133 # 2420 Scothern, Lucy SO Maryland 4:56.99 15
134 # 2604 Fisher, Hannah JR Oakland 4:57.02 14
135 # 2091 Dailey, Marissa SR Delaware 4:57.08 16
136 # 1941 Steffen, Peyton JR Central College 4:57.35 8
137 # 2430 White, Kaylee SR McMaster 4:57.36 13
138 # 2833 Richard, Abrielle FR Southern Indiana 4:57.74 12
139 # 1798 Gansrow, Anna FR Binghamton 4:57.77 15
140 # 2607 Quinn, Ashley SR Oakland 4:57.81 16
141 # 3153 Hriche, Firdaouss FR Wingate 4:57.84 9
142 # 2090 Clear, Leah SO Delaware 4:57.91 14
143 # 2421 Simon, Emmi SR Maryland 4:58.06 14
144 # 1867 Potgieter, Nadia SO Bradley 4:58.18 7
145 # 1937 Baril, Leane CAUL 4:58.29 9
146 # 2441 Longenecker, Mara JR Michigan 4:58.31 10
147 # 2740 Kopec, Oliwia FR Rice 4:58.97 15
148 # 2816 Parker, Pria SR Smith 4:59.12 11
149 # 2331 Kothari, Emma JR Johns Hopkins 4:59.17 14
150 # 2165 Helms, Leah JR Florida Atlantic 4:59.33 15
151 # 2807 Gardner, Claire SR Siena 4:59.39 13
152 # 2495 Vincent, Erin SO Monmouth 4:59.58 14
153 # 2669 Cagliola, Gianna JR Pittsburgh 4:59.62 16
154 # 2570 Correale, Olivia FR North Dakota 4:59.82 13
155 # 2336 Senthilkumar, Har SR Johns Hopkins 4:59.99 11
156 # 2806 Flaherty, Keira SR Siena 5:00.81 9
157 # 2739 Humes, Molly JR Rice 5:00.84 16
158 # 2340 Valentini, Diana SO Johns Hopkins 5:00.86 16
159 # 2856 Voloshen, Caitlin JR St. John Fisher 5:01.07 19
160 # 2679 Miller, Sienna FR Pittsburgh 5:01.08 18
161 # 1870 Vanroose, Rhune SO Bradley 5:01.25 16
162 # 1881 Myers, Taylor FR Bridgewater (Va.) 5:01.56 16
163 # 1735 Dzialoszewska, Ma JR Arkansas State 5:01.68 18
164 # 2773 Sasse, Anna SR Rowan 5:02.34 16
165 # 3166 Goldfarb, Kylie SR Yale 5:02.37 15
166 # 2117 Hamilton, Haley SR Duquesne 5:02.51 14
167 # 3143 Liss-Riordan, Jor SO Williams 5:02.73 15
168 # 1922 Cassidy, Bronagh JR Buffalo 5:02.86 15
169 # 2489 Hurwitz, Lana FR Monmouth 5:02.88 14
170 # 3155 Touza, Baia FR Wingate 5:03.25 18
171 # 2832 Rempe, Emily JR Southern Indiana 5:03.52 16 5:03.511
172 # 2514 Venuto, Gianini SR Mount Union 5:03.52 17 5:03.516
173 # 2672 Cohen, Anna JR Pittsburgh 5:03.69 18
174 # 2105 Peterson, Ella FR Delaware 5:03.75 18
175 # 3025 Lowen, Averi SO Unattached 5:04.37 17
176 # 2980 Ross, Sarah JR UMass Lowell 5:04.57 18
177 # 2269 Boudette, Sophie SR HFC Striders 5:04.60 15
178 # 3018 Hagstrom, Emma SR Unattached 5:05.04 18
179 # 3177 Hall, Carly JR Youngstown St. 5:05.12 17
180 # 2594 Cheng, Katherine SRNYU 5:05.33 17
181 # 2293 Purcell, Brigid FR Holy Cross 5:05.47 19
182 # 1786 Clary, Sydney SR Battle Road 5:05.84 15
183 # 1824 Finton, Madeleine JR Boston University 5:06.19 17
184 # 2234 Thornton-Fillyaw, JR Goucher 5:06.23 15
185 # 1728 Seeger, Audrey FR Amherst 5:06.28 16
186 # 3175 Beckett, Kenzy SO Youngstown St. 5:06.50 17
187 # 1799 Hogan, Brynn SO Binghamton 5:06.57 18
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188
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191
192
193
194
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197
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200
201
202
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205
206
207
208
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
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238
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241
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.Women 1 Mile Run

2262 Matarese, Katelyn
3075 Reade, Norah

2532 Clark, Kata

2828 Applegate, Addiso
2734 Oliver, Haley
2063 Pflaum, Annie
3180 Stafford, Megan
3074 Nyhan, Adelaide
2458 Cestaro, Mary
2897 Reback, Ari

1823 Fawcett, Anna
2949 Henisz, Katya
2258 Haag, Katie

1997 Maginity, Ava
1795 Tedford, Lily
2322 Alvarez, Eleni
2782 Handel, Ava

2021 Relyea, Madison
3105 Walter, Jordan
1725 McGoey, Addison
1704 Munga, Mary

2409 Zydanowicz, Julia
2196 Oliva, Sophia
2769 Pagano, Gabriella
2851 Grinnell, Olivia
1887 Vizcaino, Mia
2341 White, Phoebe
1998 Miller, Kathryn
2474 Diulus, Megan
2621 Oiler, Olivia
2860 Cincotta, Miranda
2805 DeForest, Kaitlin
2896 O'Rourke, Jillian
2077 Boyse, Elise

2775 Wernik, Allyson
1882 Cossin, Jaylah
1980 Crane, Ashley
1874 DiBenedetto, Kayl
2979 Marion, Kylie
3182 Thibodeau, Sarah-
2761 Ponko, Ellie

2808 Hesler, Katie
2107 Sgambelluri, Nina
2971 Brooks, Georgia
2408 Radjenovic, Julia
1979 Cafcules, Linden
1849 Tytler, Candace
2952 Whitehouse, Elean
2760 Lin, Sab

1861 Meyer, Cam

1858 Hickey, Angelina
2835 McIlvain, Grace
1953 Hunter, Brooke
3072 France, Sarah
2163 Groppe, Kayla

FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR

SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR

FR
FR
SO
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Results
Harvard
Vassar
New England Elite

Southern Indiana
RIC

Dartmouth
Youngstown St.
Vassar
Middlebury

SUNY Geneseo
Boston University
Tufts

Harvard

Colo. Christian
Bentley

Johns Hopkins
RPI

Connecticut
Wesleyan
Amherst

Akron

Marist

Fordham

Rowan

St. John Fisher
Brockport St.
Johns Hopkins
Colo. Christian
MIT

Ohio State

St. Vincent (Pa.)
Siena

SUNY Geneseo
Davidson

Rowan

Brockport St.
Colgate
Brandeis

UMass Lowell
Zenix

Rochester

Siena

Delaware

UMass Lowell
Marist

Colgate

Boston University
Tufts

Rochester
Bowdoin

Bowdoin
Southlake Ru
Coast Guard
Vassar

Florida Atlantic
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....Women 1 Mile Run
243 4 1888 Wilson, Julianne SR Brockport St. 5:15.80 21
244 # 2793 Wolf, Claudia JR RPI 5:15.99 22
245 # 1972 Nalavala, Noe SO Colby 5:16.37 23
246 # 2501 Jepleting, Joy FR Monroe Unive 5:16.59 19
247 4 2282 Granrath, Abby JR Holy Cross 5:17.30 20
248 4# 2507 Churchill, Abigai FR Montclair State 5:17.44 23
249 # 1776 Gregory, Meadow SO Bates 5:17.51 21
250 # 2713 Hurley, Erin SR Rhode Island 5:17.68 16
251 # 2776 Zanni, Emily SO Rowan 5:17.74 21
252 # 1955 Mastrogiovanni, M FR Coast Guard 5:17.78 23 5:17.771
253 # 1827 Hallick, Hannah FR Boston University 5:17.78 20 5:17.779
254 4 2976 Eagan, Emma SO UMass Lowell 5:17.79 23
255 # 2892 Limbert, Dakota FR SUNY Geneseo 5:17.83 22
256 # 3007 Cook, Madelyn SO Unattached 5:18.13 22
257 # 1784 White, Leah SO Bates 5:18.15 21
258 # 3073 Henderson, Sophia SR Vassar 5:18.31 22
259 4 2047 Averyt, Virginia FR Dartmouth 5:18.78 22
260 # 2868 Gabay, Isabella FR Stevens 5:18.82 22
261 # 2891 Grossman, Kaitlyn SR SUNY Geneseo 5:19.31 22
262 # 1978 Bradley, Hailey SO Colgate 5:19.95 21
263 # 2197 Raimy, Lauren FR Fordham 5:22.41 17
264 # 2743 Cunningham, Eliza SR Rice Memoria 5:22.55 23
265 # 2790 Price, Abby SR RPI 5:22.79 23
266 # 1829 Hanifin, Sarah SR Boston University 5:23.22 23
267 # 2598 Dickie, Eliza FR N YU 5:23.92 20
268 # 2794 Young, Haley SR RPI 5:24.34 23
269 # 2150 Gobo, Catherine FR Fairfield 5:24.72 21
270 # 2970 Steedman, Emma SO UMass Dartmouth 5:25.57 22
271 # 2890 Grinnell, Ella FR SUNY Geneseo 5:26.54 23
272 # 2759 Khalifeh, Maria FR Rochester 5:27.49 20
273 # 2864 Adams, Kaitlyn SO Stevens 5:28.92 23
274 # 2977 Jones, Mia JR UMass Lowell 5:30.98 23
275 # 1989 Luell, Audrey SO Colgate 5:32.33 18
276 # 2788 Mavricos, Fran SO RPI 5:50.96 23
-—- # 2160 Baunge, Astrid FR Florida Atlantic DNF 16
-— # 3202 Fitzpatrick, Moll JR Boston College DNF 5
-- # 2523 Rauber, Brooke JR NC State DNF 3
-- # 3201 Buckley, Ellie FR Boston College DNF 4
-- # 1727 Schor, Julia SR Amherst DNF 10
-— # 3020 Jackson, Ella Unattached DNF 8
-- # 3194 McDonnell, Samant SO Oregon DNF 1
-— # 3058 MacIsaac, Shelby SR UNB REDS DNF 14
-- # 3193 Gearing, Jenna Unattached DNF 2
Women 3000 M Run
BU Facility: 8:25.70 2020 Karissa Schweitzer, Nike Bower
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3061 Ryan, Lauren Under Armour 8:41.80 1
2 # 1706 Lemngole, Doris SO Alabama 8:41.83 1
3 # 3038 Rodenfels, Annie Unattached 8:46.38 1
4 4 1932 Featherstonhaugh, CAN 8:47.47 1
5 # 3062 Cohen, Adva Under Armour 8:49.24 1
6 # 2701 Hyde, Gracie Puma 8:49.85 1
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# 2395 Current, Kate FR LWTFC 8:50.00 1

8 # 2004 Secor, Jessie FR Colorado 8:50.63 1
9 # 2630 Steelman, Hannah On 8:53.05 1
10 # 3003 Bush, Sam Unattached 8:53.09 1
11 # 3063 Larkin, Gracelyn Under Armour 8:53.24 1
12 # 2449 Forsyth, Rachel FR Michigan State 8:53.50 1
13 # 2592 Novak, Sophie SR Notre Dame 8:56.47 1
14 # 3008 Cortes, Alma SR Unattached 8:56.75 1
15 # 1843 Sjoberg, Vera JR Boston University 8:57.91 2
16 # 2641 Eagon, Hannah Pacific Athl 9:01.59 1
17 # 2243 Mutisya, Peninah SO Hampton 9:02.59 1
18 # 2026 Zydanowicz, Jenna SR Connecticut 9:06.07 2
19 # 2159 Wilson, Tia JR Florida 9:06.41 1
20 # 3086 Schilling, Jenny JR Virginia 9:07.13 2
21 # 3013 Doan, Callie Unattached 9:07.37 2
22 # 2304 Porcher, Maelle SO Iowa State 9:07.54 1
23 # 1692 Spence, Tristian SO Adams State 9:07.95 2
24 # 2629 Karinauskaite, Gr SR Ole Miss 9:08.35 2
25 # 2935 Kinyanjui, Mercy SO Toledo 9:09.15 2
26 # 2999 Beermann, Jette JR Unattached 9:09.33 2
27 # 2271 Malone, Brianna SO High Point 9:09.58 3
28 # 3121 Coutts, Sophie SR Western Ontario 9:10.40 3
29 # 3031 Olivere, Lydia Unattached 9:10.56 2
30 # 2218 Nerurkar, Almi JR Georgetown 9:10.71 2
31 # 2382 Chepkemoi, Edna FR LSU 9:10.79 3
32 # 1768 Coetzee, Gene JR Auburn 9:10.81 3
33 # 2141 Cantine, Sophie Empire Elite TC 9:11.60 3
34 # 1803 Abbes, Yasmine SR Boston College 9:11.95 3
35 # 2260 Malague, Molly JR Harvard 9:11.97 3
36 # 2224 Brady, Mary SR Georgia Tech 9:12.09 3
37 # 2000 Bauerle, Katja SR Colorado 9:12.11 3
38 # 3117 Trippett, Madison SR West Virginia 9:12.27 3
39 # 2179 Barlow, Elizabeth SR Florida State 9:12.29 3
40 # 2799 Camarena, Katie Saucony 9:12.40 1
41 # 2380 Watcke, Emma SR Loyola (Ill.) 9:14.85 3
42 # 2370 Roebke, Layla SR Louisville 9:15.15 5
43 # 2953 Rampf Cribbs, Col SR U.S. Army 9:15.77 4
44 4 3097 Wilson, Brooke SO Wake Forest 9:15.91 2
45 # 3088 Waters, Lila SO Virginia Tech 9:16.23 4
46 # 2564 0O'Shea, Ciara FR North Carolina 9:16.52 4
47 # 1690 O'Connor, Ava JR Adams State 9:16.64 2
48 # 2568 St. John-Kletter, FR North Carolina 9:16.76 4
49 # 2910 Jones, Ashley JR Tennessee 9:16.95 3
50 # 2925 Pickett, Elizabet JR Texas 9:16.98 4
51 # 2557 Brown, Brynn JR North Carolina 9:17.47 1
52 # 1787 Flynn, Sarah Battle Road 9:17.77 4
53 # 2563 Masciarelli, Sydn SR North Carolina 9:17.80 3
54 # 3047 Tanaka, Melissa Unattached 9:17.88 1
55 # 2412 Coats, Rose SO Maryland 9:18.23 4
56 # 2454 Nyathi, Faith JR Mid. Tenn. State 9:18.61 4
57 # 2990 Almasri, Layla Unattached 9:19.19 5
58 # 2348 Kruger, Ally JR Kentucky 9:19.39 4
59 # 2588 Smith, Holly SR Northwestern 9:19.49 3
60 # 1707 Walters, Lilly SO Alabama 9:19.52 5
61 # 2182 Mullins, Brooke SR Florida State 9:19.59 2

.Women 3000 M Run
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....Women 3000 M Run

62 # 3012 Demeo, Heidi SR Unattached 9:20.53 4
63 # 1689 McCleskey, Maggie JR Adams State 9:21.18 5
64 # 2410 Mastin, Kylee SR Marshall 9:21.31 4
65 # 2185 Taylor, Leah SR Florida State 9:21.78 5
66 # 2227 Driskill, Grace SR Georgia Tech 9:22.21 5
67 # 2266 Quinton, Annelies JR Harvard 9:22.28 4
68 # 2628 Baumann, Sophie SO Ole Miss 9:22.59 2
69 # 3037 Robles, Brianna SR Unattached 9:22.81 2
70 # 2207 Males, Nysa FR Furman 9:23.08 5
71 # 2654 Dallas, Katie SO Penn State 9:23.55 5
72 # 2216 Justema, Barrett SO Georgetown 9:23.59 4
73 # 2020 Rahm, Malin SO Connecticut 9:25.56 5
74 # 2180 Brown, Emily SR Florida State 9:25.64 4
75 # 2610 Harris, Kelsi JR Ohio 9:26.14 6
76 # 2996 Barton, Caroline SR Unattached 9:26.63 8
77 # 2931 Chepkorir, Anasta SO Texas Tech 9:26.89 4
78 # 2153 Stone, Taylor JR Flagler 9:27.63 8
79 # 2428 Morariu, Ana SR McMaster 9:27.75 7
80 # 3030 Mor, Maya FR Unattached 9:28.07 7
81 # 3119 Carruthers, Anna SR Western Ontario 9:28.09 5
82 # 2423 Turk, Katie SR Maryland 9:28.10 6
83 # 3094 Perez, Angelina SO Wake Forest 9:28.23 2
84 # 2379 Treacy, Roisin JR Loyola (Ill.) 9:28.60 4
85 # 3174 Whitehurst, Charl JR Yale 9:28.70 6
86 # 2249 Cooper, Zoe JR Harvard 9:29.28 4
87 # 1705 Dorenkamp, Addiso FR Alabama 9:29.45 5
88 # 2012 Ton-That, Elia JR Columbia 9:29.51 2
89 # 2608 Boussedra, Leila JR Ohio 9:29.99 [
90 # 3152 Cabrera, Mia SO Wingate 9:30.19 4
91 # 2228 Earwood, Katy SR Georgia Tech 9:30.41 6
92 # 2157 Wells, Caroline SO Florida 9:31.03 6
93 # 3066 Lemitre, Alexa SR Universite Laval 9:31.14 [
94 # 2429 Treleaven, Kaitly SR McMaster 9:31.24 7
95 # 2913 Schuster, Summer SO Tennessee 9:32.21 [
96 # 1793 Voykin, Eleanor BDAC 9:32.34 8
97 # 2612 Mason, Alyssa JR Ohio 9:32.45 6
98 # 2650 Wollen, Nora JR Penn 9:32.56 8
99 # 3068 Ellis, Sarah JR Utah State 9:32.64 8
100 # 2452 Jepchumba, Odilia SO Mid. Tenn. State 9:32.74 4
101 # 2186 Birimac, Katarina SR Fordham 9:32.84 8 9:32.831
102 # 2909 Jones, Andie-Mari SO Tennessee 9:32.84 6 9:32.832
103 # 2328 Catalano, Adriana JR Johns Hopkins 9:32.86 8
104 # 2914 Sievers, Jaci SO Tennessee 9:32.93 6
105 # 2574 Malnourie, Eliana JR North Dakota 9:33.15 7
106 # 3125 Rousell, Olivia SR Western Ontario 9:33.57 7
107 # 2821 Little, Emily SR SMU 9:33.90 6
108 # 2356 Hobday, Annabel SR Lamar 9:34.07 6
109 # 2995 Bartolomucci, Jor SR Unattached 9:34.12 7
110 # 3113 Vincendeau, Kalki SR West Texas A&M 9:34.72 5
111 # 2611 Martin, Allie JR Ohio 9:35.31 7
112 # 2445 Tolson, Rylee JR Michigan 9:35.68 4
113 # 2121 Gosek, Karin FR Eastern Kentucky 9:35.88 7
114 # 2270 Hendrix, Alyssa SR High Point 9:36.44 8
115 # 3122 Guga, Sandra SR Western Ontario 9:36.88 6
116 # 2373 Seaby, Maddie SO Louisville 9:36.96 6
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117 # 2586 Ellis, Skye SO Northwestern 9:36.98 3
118 # 3025 Lowen, Averi SO Unattached 9:37.20 8
119 # 2389 Kehr, Emerald SO LSU 9:37.30 7
120 # 2015 Kiplimo, Faith FR Connecticut 9:37.53 9
121 # 3176 Fielding, McKinle SO Youngstown St. 9:37.58 5
122 # 2344 Jepkirui, Irine FR Kansas 9:38.04 7
123 # 2907 Araya, Msgana SR Tennessee 9:38.11 7
124 # 2605 Hegarty, Erin SR Oakland 9:38.42 7
125 # 1737 Mason, Sammy JR Arkansas State 9:38.72 8
126 # 2596 Cooper, Janie JR N YU 9:38.95 6
127 # 2575 Weiler, Naja FR North Dakota 9:39.05 8
128 # 2624 Von Scherr, Akemi SR Ohio State 9:39.13 7
129 # 3039 Rupe, Bre Unattached 9:39.46 9
130 # 2992 Bains, Baneet SR Unattached 9:39.51 5
131 # 2912 Rutlin, Lauren FR Tennessee 9:39.98 8
132 # 2453 Maiyo, Sandra SO Mid. Tenn. State 9:40.35 8
133 # 2076 Berquist, Anne SR Davidson 9:40.36 7
134 # 3060 Rodrigues, Sierra JR UNB REDS 9:40.71 8
135 # 2136 Lehr, Dana Emerging Elite 9:40.84 5
136 # 1940 Parrott, Addy SR Central College 9:41.17 8
137 # 1892 Ahuja, Nimrit JR Brown 9:41.20 7
138 # 2484 Sane, Rujuta SO MIT 9:41.35 10
139 # 2648 Schriver, Miranda SR Penn 9:42.14 9
140 # 1847 Szulska, Aleksand SO Boston University 9:42.80 5
141 # 3124 Maguire, Ashley SR Western Ontario 9:43.39 7
142 # 3137 Buckingham, Blake JR Williams 9:43.49 10
143 # 2369 Meade, Haley SO Louisville 9:43.90 8
144 # 3010 Cummings, Carolin SO Unattached 9:43.93 7
145 # 2058 Livingston, Carol SR Dartmouth 9:44.11 9
146 # 2386 Hardy, Callie SR LSU 9:44.22 5
147 # 2446 Tomes, Emily JR Michigan 9:44.32 9
148 # 1825 Gabriel-Rodriguez SO Boston University 9:44.43 7
149 # 2439 Hill, Leah JR Michigan 9:44.80 9
150 # 2472 Crow, Christina SR MIT 9:44.94 10
151 # 2074 Tymorek, Ellie SR Dartmouth 9:45.12 10
152 # 1688 Hawkins, Fiona JR Adams State 9:45.30 5
153 # 2572 Giersdorff, Frida SO North Dakota 9:45.52 10
154 # 2668 Baker, Ellen SR Pittsburgh 9:45.76 10
155 # 2116 Moss, Stephanie SR Duke 9:46.17 5
156 # 2916 Beijen, Natasja SO Texas 9:46.21 10
157 # 2819 Grammas, Ellie FR SMU 9:46.44 10
158 # 2255 Gilson, Ella SR Harvard 9:47.05 3
159 # 2376 Jostock, Grace SR Loyola (Ill.) 9:47.35 10
160 # 2023 Trudel, Chloe JR Connecticut 9:47.40 7
161 # 2378 Seebon, Eileen SO Loyola (Ill.) 9:47.44 9
162 # 2613 Stewart, Kaitlyn FR Ohio 9:47.62 10
163 # 2025 Woodruff, Rachael SR Connecticut 9:47.86 9
164 # 2619 Lehman, Zoee SO Ohio State 9:47.95 9
165 # 2863 Kipchumba, Mercy FR Stephen F. Austin 9:48.09 3
166 # 2577 Borovicka-Swanson SR Northeastern 9:48.58 5
167 # 2206 Lamanna, Zoie FR Furman 9:48.74 9
168 # 2741 Mayer, Daphne FR Rice 9:49.07 10
169 # 2796 Garnier, Marine Saint-Lauren 9:49.75 9
170 # 2740 Kopec, Oliwia FR Rice 9:49.84 13
171 # 3136 Nye, Gabriella JR Widener 9:50.35 9
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. .Women 3000 M Run
172

# 3153 Hriche, Firdaouss FR Wingate 9:50.37 8 YC
173 # 2353 Moulai, Neve JR La Salle 9:50.61 10
174 # 1789 Yerke, Madison SR Battle Road 9:50.62 8
175 # 2014 Hughes, Loghan JR Connecticut 9:51.36 9
176 # 2911 Loewe, Haley FR Tennessee 9:51.88 8
177 # 1729 Stephenson, Hanna FR Amherst 9:52.35 12
178 # 1801 Mui, Jennifer SR Binghamton 9:53.14 12
179 # 2132 Young, Jasmine JR Elon 9:54.18 12
180 # 1702 Hipple, Megan SO Akron 9:54.69 10
181 # 2125 Galindo, Madison FR Elon 9:54.76 9
182 # 2082 Nasse, Abby SR Davidson 9:54.96 8
183 # 2675 Hurst, Sarah SR Pittsburgh 9:55.10 11
184 # 2086 Sullivan, Molly JR Davidson 9:55.11 9
185 # 2375 Grasse, Aiden SR Loyola (Ill.) 9:55.21 12
186 # 1938 Beauchemin, Cathe CAUL 9:55.60 6
187 # 2584 McMahon, Vivian SR Northeastern 9:55.96 9
188 # 2960 Lombardi, Leann FR UMass Amherst 9:56.37 12
189 # 2609 Greenwell, Ellie SO Ohio 9:56.50 6
190 # 3199 Carruthers, Anna JR Unattached 9:56.57 8
191 # 1736 Haldiman, Maddie SO Arkansas State 9:56.61 12
192 # 3027 Malagisi, Ava Unattached 9:56.78 10
193 # 2212 Andrejczyk, Hanna FR Georgetown 9:57.22 7
194 # 2217 Morganti, Olivia SR Georgetown 9:57.23 3
195 # 3178 Razavi, Jenna JR Youngstown St. 9:58.31 11
196 # 2326 Brotherton, Carte FR Johns Hopkins 9:58.44 9
197 # 2024 Webb, Caroline SR Connecticut 9:58.46 12
198 # 2954 Adams, Sydney JR UMass Amherst 9:58.55 10
199 # 3023 Lane, Madeleine SO Unattached 9:58.93 11
200 # 2442 Michael, Gabriell SR Michigan 9:59.96 11
201 # 2580 Gamily, Keira SO Northeastern 10:00.22 9 10:00.214
202 # 3154 Keshaw, Riya SO Wingate 10:00.22 12 10:00.217
203 # 2795 Courville, Sophie Saint-Lauren 10:00.63 7
204 # 2602 Kuttner, Stella FRNYU 10:01.59 10
205 # 2961 McElhinney, Anna FR UMass Amherst 10:01.88 12
206 # 1775 Demeritt, Isabell JR Bates 10:01.95 12
207 # 2964 Todd, Anna SO UMass Amherst 10:01.96 12
208 # 2054 Huh, Esme JR Dartmouth 10:02.86 12
209 # 2152 Strazzella, Mia SO Fairfield 10:02.88 11
210 # 2739 Humes, Molly JR Rice 10:04.23 11
211 # 1965 Beebe, Claire SR Colby 10:04.75 13
212 4 2239 McDougall, Alex JR Guelph 10:04.91 10
213 # 3145 Peng, Charlene SO Williams 10:05.12 13
214 # 2622 Robillard, Mia FR Ohio State 10:05.82 13
215 # 3171 Poe, Marisa JR Yale 10:06.55 11
216 # 2332 Puetz, Emma SR Johns Hopkins 10:06.94 9
217 # 2327 Callahan, Aisling JR Johns Hopkins 10:07.02 11
218 # 2884 Brennan, Ann JR SUNY Geneseo 10:07.06 12
219 # 2171 O'Brien, Isabel SO Florida Atlantic 10:07.83 11
220 # 2973 Caraballo, Miana JR UMass Lowell 10:08.20 11
221 # 3057 Bialowas, Ivy SR UNB REDS 10:08.41 10
222 # 2110 Starr, Rachel JR Delaware 10:09.31 13
223 # 2321 Fournier, Laurie FR Jakours 10:10.35 11
224 # 2585 Sortland, Natasha SO Northeastern 10:10.89 11
225 # 2188 Gotzman, Meredith SO Fordham 10:12.50 10
226 # 2325 Blodnikar, Elena FR Johns Hopkins 10:12.72 9



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:32 PM 2/16/2025 Page 27
2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

....Women 3000 M Run
227 4 2154 Whiteman, Monique SR Flagler 10:13.27 12
228 # 1934 Ducker, Maya SO Carnegie Mellon 10:13.72 13
229 # 2674 Elliott, Christin SO Pittsburgh 10:14.15 13
230 # 2094 Eshelman, Daniell SR Delaware 10:16.15 13
231 # 2252 Duby, Jordyn JR Harvard 10:16.27 11
232 # 2060 McDonald, Claire SO Dartmouth 10:16.43 12
233 # 3103 Stevens, Margaret SO Wesleyan 10:17.24 12
234 # 1936 Shiang, Orit JR Carnegie Mellon 10:17.77 12
235 # 2490 Jucewicz, Brianna JR Monmouth 10:18.67 11
236 # 2039 Williams, Abby SO Connecticut College 10:19.04 12
237 # 3026 Lyons, Lily JR Unattached 10:19.07 11
238 # 2029 Fernald, Abby JR Connecticut College 10:19.18 10
239 # 1933 Devpura, Ananya SO Carnegie Mellon 10:19.28 13
240 # 1709 Rector, Zoe FR American 10:20.50 13
241 # 1815 Baumiller, Mullan FR Boston University 10:22.11 13
242 4 2815 Kreipke, Lucy SO Smith 10:22.12 13
243 4 2102 McGoey, Erin FR Delaware 10:22.98 13
244 # 2719 Piccone, Sofia JR Rhode Island 10:25.28 12
245 4 1923 Danilovitz, Lacey SO Buffalo 10:26.12 11
246 # 1994 Shepard, Kara SR Colgate 10:26.31 13
247 # 2477 Hartman, Ava FR MIT 10:26.73 13
248 # 1987 Kletti, Ava FR Colgate 10:28.29 13
249 4 3100 Lessner, Virginia FR Wesleyan 10:30.22 13
250 # 2247 Brooks, Kaiya FR Harvard 10:30.85 10
251 4 2037 Timmerman, Alsaci JR Connecticut College 10:35.61 12
252 # 2085 Shoop, Mary JR Davidson 10:39.37 13
253 # 2690 Higgins, Kaleigh SO Providence 10:40.78 11
-—- # 2985 Alessandrini, 0li FR Louisville DNF 6
-— # 1851 Waddington, Abby SO Boston University DNF 8
-— # 2213 Bell, Charlotte FR Georgetown DNF 3
-- # 2928 Stockman, Elizabe SR Texas DNF 4
-— # 2371 Rourke, Lucinda JR Louisville DNF 7
-- # 3200 Cashin, Amy Unattached DNF 2
-- # 2208 Marvin, Megan SR Furman DNF 5
-- # 2368 Bettencourt, Laur JR Louisville DNF 6
-- # 2303 Heikes, Bella JR Iowa State DNF 3
-— # 1700 Rawlings, Taryn Adidas DNF 1
-— # 1891 Pen Freitas, Mart BrooksBeasts DNF 1
-- # 1831 Kiley, Molly SO Boston University DNF 10
-- # 2678 Koncoski, Natalie SO Pittsburgh DNF 13
-— # 1893 Boonshaft, Morgan FR Brown DNF 6
-- # 2120 Ennasri, Khadija SO Eastern Kentucky DNF 6
-— # 3056 Bernhard, Georgia JR UNB REDS DNF 8

Women 5000 M Run

BU Facility: 14:30.79 2020 Konstanze Klosterhalfen, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3185 Tanaka, Nozomi New Balance 14:51.26 1
2 # 2552 Hauger-Thackery, Nike 14:55.68 1
3 # 2700 Hall, Linden Puma 14:58.43 1
4 4 2554 Venters, Emily Nike 14:58.77 1
5 # 2215 Jenks, Lucy SR Georgetown 15:15.58 1
6 # 3198 Mitchell, Kaylee Nike 15:15.80 1



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:32 PM 2/16/2025 Page 28
2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

# 2800 Fraser, Vanessa Saucony 15:18.98 1

8 # 2802 Kimura, Tomoka SEKISUI CHEMICAL 15:19.13 1
9 # 1890 Infeld, Emily Brooks 15:19.54 1
10 # 2222 Scrimgeour, Chloe JR Georgetown 15:22.85 1
11 # 2590 Chisholm, Siona JR Notre Dame 15:23.37 1
12 # 2653 Caron, Florence SR Penn State 15:25.83 2
13 # 2573 Keeler, Jadyn JR North Dakota 15:28.29 2
14 # 2633 Cherubet, Juliet SO Oregon 15:31.01 2
15 # 2801 Frentheway, Aubry Saucony 15:31.96 1
16 # 2551 Constein, Valerie Nike 15:32.83 1
17 # 2638 Thompson, Anika SR Oregon 15:36.58 2
18 # 3115 Naukot, Joy FR West Virginia 15:36.87 2
19 # 1701 Seema, Ms. ADP / Team India 15:39.26 2
20 # 2922 Jess, Eva JR Texas 15:44.48 2
21 # 1770 Jepchirchir, Bren FR Auburn 15:45.33 1
22 # 1699 Clavier, Aude Adidas 15:46.80 2
23 # 2366 Borland, Colbi SR Lipscomb 15:50.99 2
24 # 3042 Schilkowsky, Rach SR Unattached 15:56.57 3
25 # 2438 Heinen, Mary Caro SR Michigan 15:57.37 3
26 # 2042 Offstein, Madison CPTC - Tracksmith 15:57.47 3
27 # 3080 Atkinson, Sophie SR Virginia 15:58.02 3
28 # 2986 Kutluk, Yonca NA UNAT-North Dakota 15:59.43 2
29 # 2352 Goode, Gwenno SO La Salle 15:59.52 3
30 # 2363 Fairley, Adelyn SR Liberty 16:00.07 3
31 # 2041 Kidane, Kidan CPTC - Tracksmith 16:01.94 3
32 # 2297 Wehrle, Mariah SR Indiana 16:02.35 3
33 # 2210 wilkes, Carly SO Furman 16:03.22 3
34 # 2003 Nechanicky, Abbey FR Colorado 16:03.96 3
35 # 2155 Gilmore, Reagan FR Florida 16:04.84 3
36 # 2900 Eastman, Emma JR Syracuse 16:06.60 4
37 # 2524 Bainbridge, Ali SO Nebraska 16:07.10 5
38 # 2126 Jones, Mikayla SR Elon 16:07.51 4
39 # 2211 Shapiro, Natalie Garden State TC 16:08.95 3
40 # 2663 Toti, Sophia SR Penn State 16:09.99 4
41 # 3081 Bushee, Gillian SO Virginia 16:10.26 4
42 # 2639 Thorsett, Ella FR Oregon 16:10.59 4
43 # 2383 Chesnut, Ella JR LSU 16:10.73 3
44 # 2626 Lagat, Victoria SO Oklahoma State 16:12.11 2
45 # 2589 Wellings, Chloe SR Northwestern 16:13.47 4
46 # 3071 Thornley, Emma SR Utah State 16:13.54 5
47 # 3035 Richardson, Grace SR Unattached 16:14.48 3
48 # 1691 Schoellkopf, Emil SR Adams State 16:16.62 4
49 4 2345 Krueger, Kenadi SR Kansas 16:17.00 5
50 # 2130 Synowiec, Madison SR Elon 16:19.89 5
51 # 2591 Lehman, Caroline SO Notre Dame 16:20.12 4
52 # 2059 Locher, Madeleine SR Dartmouth 16:20.29 2
53 # 3045 Stafford, Annabel Unattached 16:21.80 4
54 # 2778 Bleskoski, Jules SO RPI 16:21.84 5
55 # 1889 Anderson, Lily SR Brooklyn Track Club 16:22.00 5
56 # 2124 Blount, Katie SO Elon 16:22.15 5
57 # 2903 Roark, Savannah SR Syracuse 16:23.02 2
58 # 1703 Jebitok, Mercy FR Akron 16:23.67 4
59 # 2929 Wilkins, Sydni FR Texas 16:23.79 5
60 # 2204 Cadeau, Madelynne SR Furman 16:24.57 4
61 # 2888 Greene, Penelope SR SUNY Geneseo 16:24.95 5

.Women 5000 M Run

Results
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62 # 2298 Winton, Katelyn JR Indiana 16:25.43 5
63 # 2670 Carey-Tharp, Sadi SR Pittsburgh 16:25.60 5
64 # 2623 Santos, Daniella SR Ohio State 16:27.01 3
65 # 2483 Sanderson, Kate JR MIT 16:27.28 7
66 # 2829 Austin, Hadessah FR Southern Indiana 16:28.57 5
67 # 2357 Inch, Cara SR Lamar 16:29.41 5
68 # 2151 Snayd, Hannah FR Fairfield 16:29.92 4
69 # 2355 Usher, Helene SO La Salle 16:30.14 7
70 # 2587 Hessler, Katherin SR Northwestern 16:30.55 6
71 # 2818 Gearin, Kaitlyn SR SMU 16:30.82 5
72 # 1754 Richman, Charlott JR Army West Point 16:30.96 4
73 # 3107 Addo, Naomi FR West Texas A&M 16:31.99 6
74 # 1792 Kimeli, Ruth FR Baylor 16:33.29 3
75 # 2301 Torres, Elena FR Iowa 16:34.86 5
76 # 3017 Hadley, Grace Unattached 16:35.40 4
77 # 2676 Incorvaia, Winnie SR Pittsburgh 16:36.72 4
78 # 1946 McCartney, Sarah SR Charleston Southern 16:37.23 4
79 # 3111 Leveel, Elise SR West Texas A&M 16:37.74 6
80 # 2804 Desautels, Melani JR Sherbrooke 16:38.66 6
81 # 2606 Nolan, Grace SR Oakland 16:38.96 6
82 # 3110 Lafare, Julie JR West Texas A&M 16:41.19 6
83 # 2272 Montalvo, Charli JR High Point 16:41.64 5
84 # 2350 Roden, Mollie SR Kentucky 16:41.66 6
85 # 2387 Hughes, Gwyneth SR LSU 16:42.67 6
86 # 2300 Sandeen, Miriam JR Iowa 16:44.64 6
87 # 2665 Zubey, Claire FR Penn State 16:46.08 4
88 # 2115 Hood, Caroline FR Duke 16:46.90 [
89 # 2915 Tucker, Callie SR Tennessee 16:47.05 6
90 # 2677 Kiser, Camy SO Pittsburgh 16:47.46 6
91 # 2924 Mooney, Brighton SO Texas 16:47.86 6
92 # 3015 Duffy, Orla Unattached 16:48.00 7
93 # 2476 Girand, Liv SO MIT 16:48.46 7
94 # 3009 Criniti, Ava SO Unattached 16:49.05 6
95 # 3109 Koomson, Sarah JR West Texas A&M 16:49.29 5
96 # 1751 Lewis, Claire JR Army West Point 16:50.20 7
97 # 3087 McGranahan, Mary SR Virginia Tech 16:52.46 5
98 # 2359 Powell, Emma JR Lamar 16:52.80 5
99 # 2131 Weber, Hannah SO Elon 16:52.98 [
100 # 1743 Diamond, Louisa SO Army West Point 16:54.70 7
101 # 1800 Leitner, Sydney JR Binghamton 16:56.39 7
102 # 3151 Burrell, Grace SR Wingate 16:57.43 6
103 # 2831 Hall, Ellie JR Southern Indiana 16:58.46 6
104 # 3179 Richards, Caleigh FR Youngstown St. 16:59.59 7
105 # 2183 Povich, Ava SO Florida State 16:59.90 6
106 # 1945 Augustin, Keersti JR Charleston Southern 17:00.09 5
107 # 2921 Harper, Haley SO Texas 17:00.63 6
108 # 3138 Byl-Brann, Tamar SO Williams 17:01.04 8
109 # 1732 Roush, Kennedy SO Anderson (S.C.) 17:01.12 8
110 # 2519 Murrell, Caroline JR NC State 17:01.45 5
111 # 2887 Fowler-Conner, Li SR SUNY Geneseo 17:03.08 7
112 # 2595 Cochran, Kate SRN YU 17:03.52 7
113 # 1738 Walter, Olivia JR Arkansas State 17:03.57 8
114 # 2447 VanOtteren, Natal FR Michigan 17:04.31 7
115 # 3029 McDonnell, Jordyn Unattached 17:04.73 7
116 # 1958 Semerod, Claire JR Coast Guard 17:04.96 8
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117 # 2127 Martinez, Mariana SR Elon 17:05.11 7
118 # 1802 Brown, Sylvia SR Black Hills St. 17:05.25 8
119 # 2411 Altieri, Katie SR Maryland 17:06.75 7
120 # 1957 Phillips, Paige SR Coast Guard 17:06.85 7
121 # 3148 Abouzaid, Laila SR Wingate 17:07.15 7
122 # 1904 Montoya, Maxine SR Brown 17:07.39 8
123 # 2919 Espinoza, Marissa SO Texas 17:08.76 8
124 # 2601 Gott, Lucy JR N YU 17:09.09 8
125 # 2671 Cheruiyot, Mauree FR Pittsburgh 17:09.68 4
126 # 2599 Dziedzic, Josephi SO N Y U 17:09.85 8
127 # 2396 Dell, Allison SR Lynchburg 17:10.49 8
128 # 2374 Gillooly, Ali JR Loyola (Ill.) 17:11.50 8
129 # 3140 Eigel, Morgan SO Williams 17:12.16 8
130 # 2302 Trainor, Hillary FR Iowa 17:14.11 8
131 # 2902 Hernandez, Nyah SR Syracuse 17:14.28 6
132 # 2203 Zahaykevich, Sara SO Fordham 17:14.75 8
133 # 2905 Steiner, Bethany SR Syracuse 17:14.88 7
134 # 2617 Karmol, Ana SO Ohio State 17:17.90 9
135 # 2338 Stelnik, Jamie SR Johns Hopkins 17:17.93 8
136 # 2827 Moran, Kimberly SR So. Conn. St. 17:20.73 8
137 # 2894 McCarthy, Gabriel SR SUNY Geneseo 17:20.92 9
138 # 2862 Dubray, Garance JR Stephen F. Austin 17:21.15 8
139 # 2656 Dougherty, Alliso SO Penn State 17:21.89 4
140 # 2448 Watkins, Katie FR Michigan 17:25.05 7
141 # 2140 Scherrer, Liesl SR Emory 17:26.34 6
142 # 2958 Hansen, Klara FR UMass Amherst 17:27.26 8
143 # 3112 Maul, Lexi JR West Texas A&M 17:27.98 9
144 # 2934 Spears, Hannah JR Texas Tech 17:28.85 9
145 # 2955 Bosselman, Ella SO UMass Amherst 17:30.05 9
146 # 2051 Compton-Engle, Mi JR Dartmouth 17:30.90 9
147 # 2122 Thornton, Lucy SR Eastern Kentucky 17:31.63 7
148 # 2957 Davis, Rylee SO UMass Amherst 17:33.11 9
149 # 2492 Sarnicola, Kriste FR Monmouth 17:33.55 9
150 # 2834 Seward, Zoe SO Southern Indiana 17:33.96 6
151 # 1981 Droege, Eleanor FR Colgate 17:34.10 9
152 # 2616 Iovi, Teodora SO Ohio State 17:34.65 7
153 # 3011 Dadikhi, Yasmin JR Unattached 17:35.44 9
154 # 2904 Shattuck, Olivia JR Syracuse 17:38.74 9
155 # 2603 Sekhar, Daniela SONYU 17:39.57 9
156 # 2075 Weiner, Payton SR Dartmouth 17:42.51 8
157 # 2965 Zuschlag, Annika JR UMass Amherst 17:46.49 9
158 # 2491 Kilgarriff, Maris SR Monmouth 17:47.14 8
159 # 2861 Neubert, Grace FR St. Vincent (Pa.) 17:47.15 9
160 # 1956 Mellon, Lauren JR Coast Guard 17:47.66 9
161 # 3183 Smith, Abby FR Davidson 17:51.45 9
162 # 2509 Smurla, Tara JR Moravian 17:51.72 8
163 # 2334 Roy, Triya SR Johns Hopkins 17:59.70 8
164 # 2176 VanMeter, Andi SO Florida Atlantic 18:04.76 8
165 # 3034 Pires, Evelin JR Unattached 18:11.75 9
166 # 2948 Donahue, Elizabet JR Tufts 18:14.44 9
167 # 1780 Pohl, Phoebe SR Bates 18:16.51 9
-— # 2742 Nielson, Heidi SO Rice DNF 6
-— # 3069 Jensen, Shelby SO Utah State DNF 5
-— # 3078 Sigfstead, Sadie JR Villanova DNF 1
-- # 3013 Doan, Callie Unattached DNF 3
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-- # 3194 McDonnell, Samant SO Oregon DNF 2
-- # 2484 Sane, Rujuta SO MIT DNF 7
-— # 3067 Goldstein, Abbe USA DNF 1
-—- # 2358 Padfield, Inca JR Lamar DNF 5
-— # 2696 Mooney, Laura SR Providence DNF 3
-- # 2593 Strzelecki, Erin SR Notre Dame DNF 2
-- # 2655 Daniels, Claire FR Penn State DNF 4
-- # 2243 Mutisya, Peninah SO Hampton DNF 2
-- # 2365 Zarbo, Alessia Lions Track Club DNF 2
-- # 2084 Schad, Clara FR Davidson DNF 9
-— # 1711 Staiger, Sophia JR American DNF 9
-— # 1992 Pew, Lucia FR Colgate DNF 9
-- # 2002 Cook, Natalie SO Colorado DNF 3
-- # 2221 Riggins, Melissa SR Georgetown DQ 1 Rule 6-4.5
Women 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: 8.17 2024 Mariam Abdul-Rashid, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 2283 Grey, Ella SR Holy Cross 8.649g 5
2 # 2967 Garceau, Aryianna JR UMass Boston 8.82g 4
3 # 2045 Smith, Trinity CPTC - Tracksmith 8.89g 3
4 # 2312 Larson, Rachel JR Ithaca 8.90g 2
5 # 2286 Kulis, Celia JR Holy Cross 8.93g 5 8.926
6 # 2198 Ritz, Kylie JR Fordham 8.93g 1 8.928
7 # 2320 Suppa, Laura SR Ithaca 8.99g 3
8 # 2534 DiPietro, Arianna New England Elite 9.00g 3
9 # 2943 Redlo, Leeann JR Towson 9.03g 4
10 # 2749 Mikusova, Darya SR Richmond 9.05 2
11 # 2100 Manson, Sara SO Delaware 9.08 3
12 # 2497 Clarke, Aleisha FR Monroe Unive 9.09 1
13 # 1983 George, Kiran SO Colgate 9.13 4
14 # 2708 Clark, Kayla JR Rhode Island 9.15 5
15 # 2149 Williams, Ma-Avia SO Essex CC 9.17 2
16 # 2275 Clark, Lauren SR Holy Cross 9.21 4
17 # 2685 Cousins, Charlott JR Providence 9.24 1
18 # 2717 Macbonald, Lily FR Rhode Island 9.25 3
19 # 2789 McGuinn, Emma SO RPI 9.27 5
20 # 1830 Hughes, Olivia FR Boston University 9.31 1
21 # 2101 McDermid, Jayde SR Delaware 9.34 5
22 # 1990 Manly, Elizabeth SO Colgate 9.38 1
23 # 2193 Lytle, Nicole JR Fordham 9.48 1
24 # 2143 Deeble, Kadina FR Essex CC 9.49 4
25 # 2826 Wheaton, Jordan SO SNHU 9.53 5
26 # 2550 Wilson, Georgia SR New England Elite 9.55 3
27 # 2511 Tsoni, Ioanna SO Mount Holyoke 9.60 3
28 # 2779 Brambati, Alice FR RPI 9.61 4
29 # 2311 LaBonte, Cecelia JR Ithaca 9.79 4
30 # 1726 McGowan, Arissa G JR Amherst 9.80 4
31 # 3001 Bilodeau, Haley SR Unattached 9.81 5
32 # 2280 Feeney, Jane SR Holy Cross 9.84 2
33 # 1782 Scharn, Moriah JR Bates 9.87 2
34 # 2544 Novello, Alana New England Elite 9.98 2
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35 # 2876 Madden, Catherine SR Suffolk 10.22 3
36 # 2542 McCarthy, Emmi FR New England Elite 10.82 1
37 # 2531 Chamberlain, Gian New England Elite 12.00 1
Women 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: 8.17 2024 Mariam Abdul-Rashid, Unattach
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 2283 Grey, Ella SR Holy Cross 8.55
2 # 2967 Garceau, Aryianna JR UMass Boston 8.69
3 # 2045 Smith, Trinity CPTC - Tracksmith 8.72
4 # 2286 Kulis, Celia JR Holy Cross 8.84
5 # 2320 Suppa, Laura SR Ithaca 8.86
6 # 2198 Ritz, Kylie JR Fordham 8.96
7 # 2312 Larson, Rachel JR Ithaca 9.02
8 # 2534 DiPietro, Arianna New England Elite 9.09
9 # 2943 Redlo, Leeann JR Towson 9.54
Women 4x400 M Relay
BU Facility: 3:31.57 2025 Harvard, Harvard
C Fair, I Goudros, S Gorriaran, V Bossong
School Finals H#
1 Harvard 'A' 3:31.41 1
1) #2253 Fair, Chloe JR 2) #2257 Goudros, Izzy JR
3) #2256 Gorriaran, Sophia SO 4) #2246 Bossong, Victoria SR
2 Towson 'A' 3:41.00 1
1) #2945 Tucker, Maya SR 2) #2940 Cuervo, Cristal SR
3) #2942 Jons, Piper SR 4) #2944 Scott, Jasmine JR
3 Maryland 'A' 3:42.66 1
1) #2424 Valmon, Maya JR 2) #2417 Payne, Samantha SR
3) #2418 Pegg, Emma SR 4) #2419 Robling, Lydia SR
4 Rhode Island 'A' 3:44.62 3
1) #2721 Santana, Nyah FR 2) #2722 Saul, Lily JR
3) #2726 van Wyk, Odette JR 4) #2711 Federico, Sydney SR
5 Richmond 'A' 3:44.80 2
1) #2751 van der Westhuizen, Elke 2) #2744 Beringer, Ginny SR
3) #2746 Elliott, Morgan SO 4) #2749 Mikusova, Darya SR
6 Columbia 'A' 3:45.30 2
1) #2008 Darnell, Tess SR 2) #2009 Goldson, Sydney SR
3) #2006 Castillo, Kylie FR 4) #2010 Poullard, Kennedi JR
7 Brown 'A' 3:45.74 2
1) #1910 Scanlan, Kate JR 2) #1898 Jackson, Alyssa SO
3) #1908 Pollak, Anna SO 4) #1895 Brooks, Maddy SO
8 Army West Point 'A' 3:46.95 3
1) #1749 Kibbe, Faith FR 2) #1741 Chambers, Cherokee SO
3) #1740 Andrews, Hannah SR 4) #1745 Elegon, Ever SR
9 Dartmouth 'A' 3:48.77 4
1) #2069 Schweitzer, Mariella JR 2) #2056 Jones, Jada JR
3) #2070 Simova, Veronika FR 4) #2061 Murray, Andie JR
10 Williams 'A' 3:48.81 2
1) #3142 King-Harvey, Bella SO 2) #3144 Paluska, Annika FR
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3) #3141 Jensen, Claire SO 4) #3139 Donaldson, Cate SO
11 SUNY Geneseo 'A' 3:49.20 5
1) #2880 Ambler, Jill SO 2) #2881 Bagley, Ava SO
3) #2885 Eckl, Janelle SR 4) #2895 Mooney, Brynn SO
12 Rochester 'A' 3:49.89 3
1) #2757 Ciuffetelli, Eva SO 2) #2756 Chen, Nora SO
3) #2755 Casserino, Raquella SO 4) #2754 Bell, Megan SR
13 Davidson 'A' 3:52.88 4
1) #2083 Nelson, Chris-Ann JR 2) #2078 Demeter, Gabby FR
3) #2081 Millican, Jocelyn SO 4) #2079 Gisolfi-McCready, Aleia S
14 Essex CC 'A' 3:53.00 6
1) #2142 Baker, Kimberly SO 2) #2145 Freeman, Shermalee FR
3) #2147 Morgan, Aaliyaha FR 4) #2148 Orusede, Paula SO
15 Coast Guard 'A' 3:55.40 6
1) #1950 Besant, Ella SO 2) #1952 Flynn, Grace SR
3) #1963 White, Sophia SR 4) #1962 Topp, Makenna SO
16 Buffalo 'A' 3:55.43 5
1) #1927 Pryce, Stephney SO 2) #1924 Ehrhardt, Sina FR
3) #1926 Newton, Allison JR 4) #1925 Kleiner, Johanna SR
17 Army West Point 'B' 3:55.68 5
1) #1744 Eggleston, Zoe SR 2) #1746 Gallagher, Lauren FR
3) #1750 Lazo Cazares, Alma FR 4) #1756 Sinnott, Kara SO
18 Boston University 'A' 3:56.06 1
1) #1817 Caggiano, Alexis FR 2) #1822 Ezechukwu, Ijeoma JR
3) #1826 Griffin, Leonni FR 4) #1814 Barnhardt, Kendall FR
19 Rhode Island 'B' 3:56.89 5
1) #2712 Haik, Sydney FR 2) #2709 Colella, Abby SO
3) #2716 London, Joyce JR 4) #2718 Mellin, Carollin SR
20 Rowan 'A' 3:57.38 4
1) #2767 Lorjuste, Nevaeh SR 2) #2770 Pope, Jasmine SR
3) #2763 Broadway, Jasmine SR 4) #2766 Lodge, Molly SR
21 Dartmouth 'B' 3:57.93 6
1) #2055 Jelsma, Olivia SO 2) #2066 Pye, Julia SO
3) #2073 Thornton, Emmy FR 4) #2052 Daplyn, Esme FR
22 Brandeis 'A' 3:58.07 5
1) #1872 Berganza, Jasmin FR 2) #1879 Sealy, Sarai FR
3) #1876 Leroy, Peterly FR 4) #1873 Bohbot-Dridi, Hannah SR
23 Colgate 'A' 3:58.35 6
1) #1995 Tabibian, Sara JR 2) #1984 Gillis, Clare JR
3) #1988 Last, Oonagh SO 4) #1990 Manly, Elizabeth SO
24 Florida Atlantic 'A' 3:59.63 3
1) #2161 Bolhuis, Jada JR 2) #2177 Williams, Richelle SO
3) #2169 Molina, Sofia JR 4) #2174 Ten Berg, Rosa JR
25 SUNY Geneseo 'B' 4:01.35 8
1) #2882 Barclay, Sophia SO 2) #2889 Gretzinger, Nicole JR
3) #2886 Flaitz, Lainey SO 4) #2898 Wierer, Hannah SO
26 Sprint Tech 'A' 4:04.90 8
1) #2837 Eristee, Akrisa O 2) #2838 Morton, Jah'kyla O
3) #2840 Todman, Amia O 4) #2839 Stoutt, Shyra O
27 Ithaca 'A' 4:05.03 7
1) #2305 Butler, Ava SO 2) #2318 Ryba, Julia SO
3) #2315 Petersen, Joy JR 4) #2313 MacArthur, Natalie SR
28 RPI 'A' 4:06.61 6
1) #2780 Carrie, Anoua FR 2) #2785 Mallette, Christine SR

3) #2791 Szalkowski, Lauren SO 4) #2786 Manning, Katie SR
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29 RPI 'B' 4:06.78 8
1) #2781 Fici, Alyssa SO 2) #2787 Marcucci, Ava FR
3) #2783 Koutalidis, Charlotte FR 4) #2789 McGuinn, Emma SO
30 Rowan 'B' 4:06.81 7
1) #2771 Reilly, Ava FR 2) #2764 Franklin, Paige FR
3) #2768 0O'Sullivan, Lisa FR 4) #2772 Rizzo, Ava SO
31 Fordham 'A' 4:07.11 7
1) #2191 Keefe, Kathleen FR 2) #2201 Sears, Brenna SO
3) #2195 McCann, Megan SO 4) #2199 Roche, Catherine SO
32 Stevens 'A' 4:08.18 7
1) #2865 Alley, Lauren FR 2) #2869 Sadowski, Anya FR
3) #2867 Canciani, Allie SR 4) #2870 Shanley, Isabella SO
33 Johns Hopkins 'A' 4:08.23 4
1) #2335 Saussy, Lianne JR 2) #2323 Arcese, Lorna JR
3) #2339 Tremba, Lily SO 4) #2329 Dia, Nicole JR
34 Rhode Island 'C' 4:08.57 7
1) #2725 Turgeon, Lindsay SR 2) #2715 LePage, Elise SR
3) #2727 Wolff, Kelsey FR 4) #2723 Skapczynski, Olivia JR
35 Wheaton (Mass.) A 4:10.22 8
1) #3128 Dickson, Jessica SO 2) #3126 Batista, Mimi FR
3) #3131 Thomas, Maya SO 4) #3130 Medeiros, Inez FR
36 Ithaca 'B' 4:12.94 8
1) #2306 Cedraschi, Carolina SR 2) #2316 Powers, Lyla SO
3) #2310 Johnson, Emily SR 4) #2311 LaBonte, Cecelia JR
Women Distance Medley
BU Facility: 10:46.62 2023 Washington, Washington
S O0'Sullivan, M Preigh, C Thomas, A Gibson
School Finals
1 Wake Forest 'A' 11:15.50
1) #3096 Whaley, Elizabeth JR 2) #3095 Wegh, Aria FR
3) #3091 Douglass, Emma JR 4) #3090 Augenstein, Charlotte SR
2 MIT 'A' 11:34.00
1) #2472 Crow, Christina SR 2) #2480 Miller, Marina SR
3) #2481 Montgomery, Krystal JR 4) #2483 Sanderson, Kate JR
3 Connecticut College 'A' 11:41.08
1) #2029 Fernald, Abby JR 2) #2038 Tucker, LK SO
3) #2028 Estes, Alexa JR 4) #2035 McDonough, Grace JR
4 Williams A 11:41.27
1) #3147 Yampolsky, Lily FR 2) #3142 King-Harvey, Bella SO
3) #3144 Paluska, Annika FR 4) #3146 Tuttle, Kate FR
5 Bryant 'A' 11:45.38
1) #1915 Grzybinski, Emma SR 2) #1918 Pineda, Savannah SR
3) #1914 Degrenier, Shelby SR 4) #1920 Whiting, Chloe JR
6 Colo. Christian 'A' 12:01.31
1) #1998 Miller, Kathryn FR 2) #1999 Smoker, Tara SR
3) #1997 Maginity, Ava SO 4) #1996 King, Shannon SR
7 Smith 'A' 12:08.00
1) #2811 Britner, Serena SR 2) #2810 Baker, Lena JR
3) #2813 Ferver, Shams SR 4) #2816 Parker, Pria SR
8 Monroe University (NR) 'A! 12:13.90
1) #2500 Harvey, Attoya SO 2) #2496 Ambrose, Kettia SO

3) #2499 Gardiner, Tanesia FR 4) #2501 Jepleting, Joy FR
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9 Tufts 'A' 12:19.04
1) #2951 Rinko, Carly JR 2) #2950 Meek, Harper SR
3) #2946 Bryar, Phoebe FR 4) #2947 Dean, Lexi JR
Women High Jump
BU Facility: 1.89m 2009 Deirdre Mullen, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 2943 Redlo, Leeann JR Towson 1.73m 5-08.00
1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78
P P P O 0O XXX
2 # 1828 Hamilton, Asia SR Boston University 1.68m 5-06.00
1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73
P P @) X0 XXX
3 # 2841 Morton, Jah'Kyla FR Sprint Tech BVI 1.63m 5-04.25
1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
@) ) 0O XXX
4 4 2710 Daigle, Macy FR Rhode Island J1.63m 5-04.25
1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
P P X0 XXX
4 # 1983 George, Kiran SO Colgate J1.63m 5-04.25
1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
P ) X0 XXX
6 # 1852 Wang, Dakota SO Boston University 1.58m 5-02.25
1.53 1.58 1.63
@) X0 XXX
-— # 1830 Hughes, Olivia FR Boston University NH
1.53
XXX
Women Pole Vault
BU Facility: 4.85m 2016 Jennifer Suhr, Adidas
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1834 Lofquist, Alli SR Boston University 3.92m 12-10.25
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67 3.82 3.92 4.00
P P P P P P X0 X0 X0 0O XXX
# 2295 Switzer, Maura SR Holy Cross 3.52m 11-06.50
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67
P P P P P P 0 XXX
# 2273 Briseno, Shannon SO Holy Cross 3.52m 11-06.50
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67
P P P P ¢} ¢} 0O XXX
# 2294 Sachs, Bridget SO Holy Cross J3.52m 11-06.50
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67
P P P P ) X0 X0 XXX
# 1757 Stewart, Kathryn FR Army West Point 3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P P P 0O XXX
# 1846 Spanitz, Cailey SR Boston University 3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P P ) O XXX
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7 # 2394 Li-Khan, Zoe SR Lux Viridi A J3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P P XXO 0O XXX
8 # 2540 Kline, Kinsley JR New England Elite J3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P X0 XXO 0O XXX
9 # 2292 Peasley, Alyssa SO Holy Cross J3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P P 0O X0 XXX
9 # 3016 Gould, Emerson SR Unattached J3.37m 11-00.75
2.62 2.77 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52
P P P P O X0 XXX
11 # 2515 Barron, Mia Natick Track Club 2.62m 8-07.00
2.62 2.77
X0 XXX
Women Long Jump
BU Facility: 6.33m 2004 Nolle Graham, LeMans TC
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1828 Hamilton, Asia SR Boston University 5.91m 19-04.75
FOUL 5.79m 5.91m 5.81m FOUL FOUL
2 # 1837 Omonzane, Peace JR Boston University 5.88m 19-03.50
5.65m 5.74m 5.71lm FOUL FOUL 5.88m
3 # 2752 Wise, Molly SO Richmond 5.84m 19-02.00
5.75m 5.81Im 5.84m 5.78m 5.59m 5.62m
4 # 2505 Thomas, Brinel FR Monroe Unive 5.66m 18-07.00
FOUL 5.66m 5.50m 5.19m FOUL PASS
5 # 1818 Chamberlain, Jami SR Boston University 5.64m 18-06.00
5.43m FOUL 5.58m FOUL 5.64m FOUL
6 # 2843 Stoutt, Shyra FR Sprint Tech 5.50m 18-00.50
FOUL 5.28m 5.50m FOUL FOUL 5.18m
7 # 1929 Laster, Khia SR Buffalo State 5.45m 17-10.75
4.98m 5.16m 5.45m 0.59m 5.3%9m 5.38m
8 # 2100 Manson, Sara SO Delaware J5.45m 17-10.75
4.99m 5.45m 5.14m 5.14m 5.22m 5.28m
9 # 1921 Bhattacharjee, Um SO Buffalo 5.42m 17-09.50
5.13m 5.36m FOUL 5.0lm 5.09m 5.42m
10 # 2095 Gee, Madison FR Delaware 5.21m 17-01.25
5.07m 4.92m 5.21m
11 # 2968 Okorji, Dorinda SR UMass Boston 5.18m 17-00.00
5.17m 5.18m 4.68m
12 # 2190 Hope, Jasmine SR Fordham 5.08m 16-08.00
FOUL 5.08m FOUL
13 # 2200 Ruvo, Leia JR Fordham 5.04m 16-06.50
FOUL 4.95m 5.04m
14 # 2497 Clarke, Aleisha FR Monroe Unive 4.91m 16-01.50
4.72m  4.91m 4.84m
15 # 2735 Pezza, Quianna FR RIC 4.49m 14-08.75

3.67m 4.49m 4.3%9m
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Women Triple Jump

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

BU Facility: 13.46m 2023 Alexa Wandy, Tracksmith
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1837 Omonzane, Peace JR Boston University 12.49m 40-11
FOUL 12.49m 12.41m FOUL FOUL 12.06m
2 # 1832 Lawrence, Emma SR Boston University 11.98m 39-03
FOUL 11.80m 11.86m 11.96m 11.98m 11.86m
3 # 2717 MacDonald, Lily FR Rhode Island 11.91m 39-01
FOUL 11.59m 11.68m 11.54m 11.39m 11.91m
4 4 1878 Nugent, Shaniece JR Brandeis 11.45m 37-06.
10.75m 10.99m FOUL 11.45m
5 # 2200 Ruvo, Leia JR Fordham 11.44m 37-06.
FOUL FOUL 11.44m 11.20m 11.12m FOUL
6 # 2095 Gee, Madison FR Delaware 11.36m 37-03.
10.75m FOUL 11.36m 10.93m FOUL FOUL
7 # 2779 Brambati, Alice FR RPI 11.26m 36-11.
11.26m 11.07m FOUL FOUL 10.85m 10.85m
8 # 1753 Powers, Kalliauna SR Army West Point 11.06m 36-03.
FOUL 11.06m FOUL 10.77m FOUL 10.99m
8 # 2941 Hibbert, Denee SR Towson 11.06m 36-03.
11.05m 11.01lm 11.06m 10.99m 10.69m 11.01lm
10 # 2506 Acevedo, Julia SR Montclair State 10.64m 34-11.
10.55m 10.48m 10.64m
11 # 2735 Pezza, Quianna FR RIC 10.48m 34-04.
10.21m 10.48m 10.21m
12 # 2997 Baumgardt, Avery JR Unattached 10.46m 34-04.
10.26m 10.46m 10.31m
13 # 2516 Lempitski, Melani Natick Track Club 9.6%m 31-09
9.69m 9.29m 9.60m
Women Shot Put
BU Facility: 17.68m 2015 Becky O'Brien, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1833 Lino, Kiana SR Boston University 14.79m 48-06
13.94m 14.67m 14.06m 13.80m 14.08m 14.79m
2 # 2098 Jackson, Emarie FR Delaware 14.62m 47-11
12.89m 14.62m FOUL FOUL 14.56m FOUL
3 # 1838 Roan, Ellie JR Boston University 14.37m 47-01.
14.32m 14.01lm FOUL FOUL 14.14m 14.37m
4 4 2728 Wood, Megan SR Rhode Island 14.27m 46-10.
14.27m FOUL 13.63m 13.65m 13.40m 13.98m
5 # 1836 Nakouzi, Juliana SR Boston University 14.22m 46-08.
FOUL 14.22m 12.37m 13.60m FOUL FOUL
6 # 2089 Ayeni, Olamide FR Delaware 13.98m 45-10
13.34m 13.00m 13.98m FOUL 13.98m FOUL
7 # 2065 Pivcova, Zaneta FR Dartmouth 13.62m 44-08
13.62m FOUL 13.53m 13.47m 13.33m 13.52m
8 # 2050 Clark, Autumn JR Dartmouth 13.59m 44-07.
12.40m 13.0Ilm 13.59m 13.52m 13.51m FOUL
9 # 1845 Sorrell, Madison JR Boston University 13.49m 44-03.
13.05m 13.46m 12.87m 13.05m 13.49m 12.96m
10 # 2319 Seyfert, Lily SR Ithaca 12.78m 41-11
12.78m 12.15m FOUL
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Results
....Women Shot Put
11 # 1841 Sarisky, Carly SO Boston University 12.02m 39-05.25 1
11.38m 11.40m 12.02m
12 # 2736 Sainristill, Sama SR RIC 11.96m 39-03.00 1
11.62m 10.92m 11.96m
13 # 1850 Uba, Uchenna JR Boston University 11.71m 38-05.00 1
FOUL FOUL 11.71m
14 # 2071 Slowikowski, Sara SO Dartmouth 11.17m 36-07.75 1
FOUL 11.17m FOUL
15 # 1930 Pavelski, Paige SR Buffalo State 10.37m 34-00.25 1
FOUL 10.06m 10.37m
16 # 2733 Melvin, Milana JR RIC 9.82m 32-02.75 1
9.82m FOUL 9.08m
Women Weight Throw
BU Facility: 21.75m 2023 Tara Simpson-Sullivan, Rice University
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1838 Roan, Ellie JR Boston University 20.15m 66-01.50 2
19.62m 20.08m 20.15m 20.02m 19.91m 19.54m
2 # 2728 Wood, Megan SR Rhode Island 18.00m 59-00.75 2
16.25m 18.00m 17.28m FOUL 16.33m FOUL
3 # 1836 Nakouzi, Juliana SR Boston University 17.86m 58-07.25 2
17.57m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 17.86m
4 # 2049 Bennett, Kylee SO Dartmouth 15.85m 52-00.00 2
15.43m 15.85m 15.56m 15.28m 15.60m 15.68m
5 # 2111 Stephens, Mackenz SR Delaware 15.67m 51-05.00 1
15.38m 15.67m 15.16m 15.47m 15.61m 15.34m
6 # 2062 O'Connor, Olivia JR Dartmouth 15.48m 50-09.50 2
FOUL FOUL 15.28m 14.21m 14.97m 15.48m
7 # 2096 Giordano, Maya FR Delaware 15.43m 50-07.50 1
12.96m FOUL 15.43m 13.99m FOUL 15.05m
8 # 1850 Uba, Uchenna JR Boston University 15.31m 50-02.75 2
FOUL FOUL 15.31m FOUL FOUL FOUL
9 # 2098 Jackson, Emarie FR Delaware 15.29m 50-02.00 2
13.77m 15.10m 15.29m 14.58m FOUL 15.10m
10 # 2088 Axelrod, Sophia FR Delaware 15.12m 49-07.25 2
14.58m 15.12m 14.62m
11 # 2319 Seyfert, Lily SR Ithaca 15.00m 49-02.50 2
14.48m 14.21m 15.00m
12 # 2050 Clark, Autumn JR Dartmouth 14.86m 48-09.00 2
FOUL 14.86m 14.85m
13 # 2736 Sainristill, Sama SR RIC 14.63m 48-00.00 2
14.55m FOUL 14.63m
14 # 2071 Slowikowski, Sara SO Dartmouth 14.41m 47-03.50 1
13.65m FOUL 14.41m
15 # 2784 Lynch, Katie JR RPI 14.37m 47-01.75 1
14.31m 13.37m 14.37m
16 # 1928 Herring, Bryanna FR Buffalo State 13.95m 45-09.25 1
13.65m 13.94m 13.95m
17 # 1845 Sorrell, Madison JR Boston University 13.85m 45-05.25 1
FOUL 13.85m 13.51m
18 # 2307 Green, Enya SO Ithaca 13.80m 45-03.50 1

13.59m 13.37m 13.80m
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Results
....Women Weight Throw
19 # 2068 Schelly, Cate SO Dartmouth 13.75m 45-01.50 1
13.75m 13.66m 13.67m
20 # 3059 Morrow, Ashley FR UNB REDS 13.69m 44-11.00 1
FOUL FOUL 13.69m
21 # 2732 McClin, Funmilayo FR RIC 11.38m 37-04.00 1
10.32m FOUL 11.38m
- # 2065 Pivcova, Zaneta FR Dartmouth FOUL 1

FOUL FOUL FOUL



